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Louisiana Tech University
Faculty & Staff
TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

For Emergency Assistance Dial
Police 4018

Fire 911

Ambulance 911

Sign-Up for Louisiana Tech’s Emergency Notification System. Timely voice, text
and email messages are sent to your cell phone, campus phone or campus email
in the event of an emergency. Cell phone numbers will only be used for
emergency notifications. http://www.latech.edu/administration/ens.shtml

EMERGENCY RESPONSE WEBSITE: http://ert.latech.edu.

November 19, 2018




EMERGENCY NUMBERS
AMBULANCE SERVICE . .......... coocciies e e 911
CAMPUS INFORMATION ......ccct ceerrrinns crnees sevvinns www.latech.edu
ESCORT SERVICE ......... cocciiees s srveeinns snnennee 4018
FIRE (to report) .... .cccccees coviiiiins civiiiiins s s 911
POLICE (University 24 Hour) ... ....ccees veiiiiiis v 4018
POLICE (City of Ruston) .......... cooeeeeee ceccieees veveeeeeas 911
REPAIR SERVICE (Telephone) .......... cocccins vneeeeen 3525
SHERIFF (Lincoln Parish) ........ coovvives viviiiees v, 911
UNIVERSITY MAINTENANCE.... ....cccout it e 3267 after hours 4707

[

. ON CAMPUS 257 Number - Dial last 4 digits. Example 257-1234, dial 1234

2. OFF CAMPUS - Ruston calling zone (no charge). Dial "9" for an outside line, at the second dial tone dial the seven
digit telephone number.

3. LONG DISTANCE - EXCEPT FOR FAX AND CALLS OUTSIDE THE 48 CONTIGOUS STATES there is no charge for
Long Distance telephone calls. FAX transmissions that are not in the local calling zone, can only be placed with a five
digit authorization code. Only persons authorized by their department will be issued a telephone authorization or
access code. Dial "8", at the second dial tone, dial "1" then the proper area code, then dial the seven digit telephone
number, when you hear the stutter tone then a dial tone, enter your five digit access code. A fast busy signal indicates
that the access code was incorrectly entered, hang up and try again. Each month the budget unit head receives a
telephone bill for each access code. These bills should be reviewed for accuracy.

4. INTERNATIONAL CALLS CAN ONLY BE MADE FROM TELEPHONE LINES THAT ARE UNBLOCKED FOR
INTERNATIONAL CALLING. Department Head must make a written request to have a telephone number
unblocked.

5. 1-800 and 1-888 “Toll Free” calls - Dial “9” then 1-800-XXX-XXXX or 1-888-XXX-XXXX

Instructions on how to use Louisiana Tech VOIP telephone instruments

are posted at: https://www.latech.edu/administration/administration-
facilities/telecommunications/



Department Telephone Fax Campus Box U.S. Mail
A
A.E. Phillips Lab School 3469 3676 9 10168
Academic Affairs, Office of the Provost 4262 2 3188
Academic Success Center 318/383-5770 61

6220 E. Texas St. Bldg H, Bossier City 71111
Accountancy, School of 2822 4253 8 10318
Administration & Facilities, Associate Vice President 2769 3772 3 3151
Admissions

Undergraduate 3036 2499 38 3178
Admissions, Graduate 2924 4487 12 7923
Advancement 255-7950 251-8324 30 3183
Agricultural Sciences 3275 4288 45 10198
Air Force ROTC 2740 3634 13 3154

Supply 3248 3634 13 3154
Alumni Center 255-7950 251-8324 30 3183
Applied and Natural Sciences,

Dean's Office 4287 5060 5 10197
Architecture, School of 2816 4687 7 3147
Army ROTC 274-2643
Art, School of 3909 4890 7 3175
Assembly Center Director 4111 2981 23 3042
Athletics:

General Information 4111 4437 23 3046

Athletic Director 3247 4437 23 3046

Baseball 5318 2981 23 3046

Basketball, Men's 5196 3590 23 3186

Basketball, Womens 5511 2945 23 10228

Football 4546 2347 23 3156

Golf 5444 2981 23 3046

Soccer 2058 2945 23 3046

Softball 3016 2981 23 3046

Sports Information 3144 3757 23 3166

Sports Promotion/Marketing 5332 4437 23 3046

Tennis 4402 3590 23 3046

Tickets (Athletic Events Only) 3631 4437 23 3046

Track 5424 2981 23 3046

Volleyball 3924 4437 23 3046

Women's Sports 4111 4437 23 3046
Aviation 2691 2971 7 3181
B
Band Office 4233 4571 7 8608
BARC - Bulldog Achievement Resource Center 4730 2030 55 3054
Barksdale Program 318/456-5006  318/741-7386 14
Basic and Career Studies 4730 2030 55 3054
Behavioral Sciences 5066 2379 9 10048
Biological Sciences 4573 4574 37 3179
Biomedical Engineering Academic Program 4420 4000 58 10157
Bookstore 3066 3356 15 10378
Bookstore, Director/Manager 4217 3356 15 10378
Buildings and Grounds 3267 5065 16 10288
Business, College of

Dean's Office 4526 4253 8 10318

Undergraduate Programs 4524 4253 8 10318

Graduate Programs and Research Division 4528 4253 8 10318

External Affairs 3741 4253 8 10318

Student Services & Placement 4816 4253 8 10318
Business Offices (Administrative) 4325 2234 19 7924



Department Telephone Fax Campus Box U.S. Mail
C
Campus Dining:

Catering 3213 2819 21 3085

Chick-fil-A 3134 2819 21 3085

Food Court 2195 2819 21 3085

Main Office/Room Reservations 2327 2819 21 3085

Cafeteria 2358 2819 21 3085
Career Center 4336 4750 4 3153
Center for Academic and Professional 2912 2731 49 10167

Development (CAPD)

Center for Biomedical Engineering &

Rehabilitation Science (CBERS) 4420 4000 58 10157
Center for Economic Education 4140 4253 8 10318
Center for Entrepreneurship and 3430 4253 8 10318

Information Technology (CEnIT)

Center for Instructional Technology (CIT) 2912 2731 49 10167
Center for Rehabilitation Engineering, Science and 4562 255-4175 29 3185
Technology (CREST)
Center for Rural Development 2451 4288 45 10198
Cheerleaders 4917 2030 4 3174
Chemical Engineering Department 3113 4000 58 10348
Chemistry Department 4911 3823 10 10348
Chemistry Stock Room 4393 3823 10 10348
Civil Engineering Department 2357 2306 10 10348
Comptroller 4325 2234 19 7924
Computer Information Systems Department 2026 4253 8 10318
Computer Science 4921 4922 10 10348
Computing Center 2893 3645 20 3184

Help Desk (helpdesk@latech.edu) 5300
Communication, School of 4734 4492 7 3165
Communication and Media Studies 4427 4558 7 10258
Cooperative Education (see Experiential Education Programs)

Copying / Office Services 3471 31 3100
Counseling & Career Services 2488 2936 4 3177
Curriculum, Instruction & Leadership 4609 2960 9 3161
Custodial, Buildings and Grounds 3664 5065 16 10288
Custodial Services , Residence Halls 2754 2708 4 3174
D
Design, School of 3909 4890 7 3175
Developmental Education (See BARC)
Dietitian 2004 2819 21 3085
Disability Services 4221 2969 54 3009
Dormitories (see Residence Halls) 4917 2030 4 3174
Dual Enroliment, Office of 3031 2908 42 3146
Duplicating / Office Services 3471 31 3100
E
Early Childhood Education Center 4614 4014 11 3167
Economics and Finance Department 4140 4253 8 10318
Education, College of, Dean's Office 3712 2379 9 3163
Electrical Engineering Department 4921 4922 10 10348
ELS Language Center 2012 2011 50 3006
Engineering and Science, College of, Dean's Office 4647 2562 10 10348
Undergraduate Studies 2842 4630 10 10348
Graduate Studies 4314 4339 10 10348
Media Graphics 4696 2562 10 10348
Research 4304 2562 10 10348
Engineering and Science Foundation 4647 2562 10 10348



Department Telephone Fax Campus Box U.S. Mail
English Department 2718 4376 7 3162
Enrollment Management 3031 2908 42 3146
Enterprise Center, Robert H. Rawle 3537 4442 44 3145
Environmental Safety Officer 2120 5051 22 3187
Experiential Education Programs
College of Applied and Natural Sciences
Clinical
Dietetics 3727 4014 11 3167
Health Informatics and Information Management 2854 4896 6 3171
Nursing 3101 4569 40 3152
Medical Technology 2821 4574 37 3179
Practical/Co-Op/Internship
Agricultural Sciences 3275 4288 45 10198
Biological Sciences 4573 4574 37 3179
Child Life & Family Studies 3727 4014 11 3167
Environmental Science 4573 4574 37 3179
Forestry 4985 5061 45 10138
Merchandising & Consumer Studies 3727 4014 11 3167
College of Business 4526 4253 8 10318
College of Education
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs 2977 2379 9 3163
Alternative Certification Programs 2849 3950 9 3163
Scholarships 2794 2379 9 3163
Undergraduate Studies 2382 3950 9 3163
College of Engineering and Science 4647 2562 10 10348
College of Liberal Arts
Architecture 2816 4687 7 3147
Art 3909 4890 7 3175
Aviation 2691 2971 7 3181
Communications and Media Studies/Journalism 4427 4558 7 10258
History and Social Sciences 3427 4735 7 9988
Literature and Language 2718 4376 7 3162
Music 5473 4571 7 8608
Speech-Language Pathology & Audiology 4764 4492 7 3165
Theatre 2711 4571 7 8608
F
Federal Program Coordinator 3693 2928 1 3168
Finance, Vice President 5222 2234 19 7924
Financial Aid 2641 2628 34 7925
First Aid (see Student Health Center) 4866 3927 4 3023
First Year Experience 4730 2030 55 3054
Food Service Office (see Campus Dining)
Forestry, School of 4985 5061 45 10138
Foundation 255-7950 251-8324 30 3183
Fundraising 255-7950 251-8324 30 3183
G
Graduate School, Dean of 2924 4487 12 7923
Graduate Studies:
Applied and Natural Sciences 4287 5060 5 10197
Business 4528 4253 8 10318
Education 3229 2379 9 3163
Engineering & Science 4314 4339 10 10348
Liberal Arts 2660 3935 7 3044
Grounds Shop, Buildings and Grounds 3832 5065 16 10288
H
Health Informatics and Information Management 2854 4896 6 3171
History and Social Sciences, School of 3427 4735 7 9988
Honors Program 3282 7 3168



Department Telephone Fax Campus Box U.S. Mail
Housing Office 4917 2030 4 3174
Housing Maintenance 4038 2708 4 3174
Human Ecology, School of 3727 4014 11 3167
Early Childhood Education Center 4614 4014 11 3167
Human Resources 2235 2482 25 3173
l,J,K
ID Office 4553 2234 19 7924
Idea Place 2866 2957 9 3163
Industrial Engineering 2538 2182 10 10348
Infrastructure & Information Technology 2893 3645 20 3184
Help Desk (helpdesk@latech.edu) 5300
Institute for Micromanufacturing (IfM) 5100 5104 43 10137
Institutional Effectiveness, Research & Planning 2238 39 3148
Intellectual Property and Commercialization 2484 4703 59 3043
Interdisciplinary Studies 2456 4376 7 3162
Interfraternity Advisor 4917 2708 4 3174
Interior Design 5254 7 3147
International Student Office 4321 2968 4 3037
Internal Audit, Office of 2111 2372 41 3013
Internships - see Experiential Education Programs
Kinesiology 4432 4950 9 3176
Judicial Affairs (See Student Conduct) 3396 2961 4 3035
KLPI-FM (Radio Tech)
Request Line 3689 4292 35 8638
Business Line 4851 4292 35 8638
L,M,N
Lagniappe Office 3483 4558 24 10258
Lambright Intramural Sports Complex 4634 5086 4 3137
Liberal Arts, College of, Dean's Office 4805 3935 7 3044
Graduate Programs and Research 2660 3935 7 10018
Library 3555 2579 26 10408
Administration, Dean of Library Services 2577 2579 26 10408
Bibliographic Management 3783 2579 26 10408
Circulation Desk 3555 2447 26 10408
Collection Development 3988 2579 26 10408
Documents 4989 2579 26 10408
Instructional Technology Center 2912 2731 26 10408
Interlibrary Loan 2926 2579 26 10408
Periodicals/Serials 3988 2579 26 10408
Reference - Information Desk 2439 2579 26 10408
University Archives 2935 2579 26 10408
Literature and Language, School of 2718 4376 7 3162
Louisiana Tech Athletic Club (LTAC) 255-7950 251-8324 30 3183
Louisiana Tech Concert Association 2930 4571 7 8608
Machine Shop, B & G 4082 5065 16 10288
Management 3293 4253 8 10318
Marketing and Analysis 4012 4013 8 10318
Mathematics Department 2538 2182 10 10348
Meat Science Laboratory 4220 4288 45 10198
Mechanical Engineering 2357 2306 10 10348
Modern Languages 2718 4376 7 3162
Motor Pool 2937 5065 16 10288
Multicultural Affairs 2077 2961 4 3035
Music Department 5473 4571 7 10258
NASA Educator Resource Center 2866 2957 9 3163
Natatorium 3853 5086 4 3137
National Pan-Hellenic Advisor 4730 4184 35 8578
Nuclear Center 2302 2777 10 3015
Nursing, Division of 3101 4569 40 3152



Department Telephone Fax Campus Box U.S. Mail
O,P
Office Services - Duplicating 3471 5943 31 3100
Orientation 2547 2499 38 3178
Panhellenic Advisor 4730 2936 4 3177
Pan-Hellenic National Advisor 4730 4184 4 8578
Performing Arts, School of 2711 4571 7 8608
Performing Arts Box Office 3942 4571 7 8608
Performing Arts Theatre Department 2930 4571 7 8608
Personnel Office (see Human Resources)
Photographic Services 4854 4938 36 3172
Physical Education (see Kinesiology)
Physical Plant 3267 5065 16 10288
Physics Department 4911 3823 10 10348
Planetarium 2866 2957 9 3163
Police 4018 2831 4 3003
Post Office 3494 5943 31 3100
Power Plant 4707 3132 16 10288
President's Office 3785 2928 1 3168
Professional Aviation 2691 2971 7 3181
Professional Aviation (Airport) 5080 2971 7 3181
Professional Development and Research Institute 4554 2259 9 3158
on Blindness (PDRIB)
Program Coordinator 3693 2928 1 3168
Property Office 2742 5050 32 3157
Psychological Services Clinic 3410 4592 9 10048
Psychology & Behavioral Sciences 5066 3442 9 10048
Purchasing Department 4205 3772 17 3157
R
Radiation Safety Office 2603 2604 10 3015
Radio Tech KLPI - FM 4851 35 8638
Receiving Depot 2937 5065 16 10288
Recreational Activities 4634 5086 4 3137
Bowling Center 4634 5086 4 3137
Intramurals 4634 5086 4 3137
Natatorium 4634 5086 4 3137
Sports Club 4634 5086 4 3137
Registrar 2176 4041 33 3155
Rehabilitation Center (CREST) 4562 255-4175 29 3185
Research:
College of Applied and Natural Sciences 4287 5060 5 10197
College of Business 4528 4253 8 10318
College of Education 3229 2379 9 3163
College of Engineering and Science 4304 2562 10 10348
College of Liberal Arts 2660 3935 7 10018
University Research 5075 5079 12 7923
Research and Innovation 3056 48 8577
Research and Partnerships, Associate VP 2871 52 8597
Residence Halls:
Housing Office 4917 2030 4 3174
Adams Hall 2173 2030 4 3174
Aswell Hall 3429 2030 4 3174
Cottingham Hall 4508 2030 4 3174
Dudley Hall 2285 2030 4 3174
Graham Hall 2525 2030 4 3174
Harper Hall 3372 2030 4 3174
Mitchell Hall 4839 2030 4 3174
University Park/Park Place/Legacy Park 4917 2030 4 3174
Ropp Center (for menu) 5400
Ropp Center (for scheduling) 3693



Department Telephone Fax Campus Box U.S. Mail

ROTC

Air Force 4937 3634 13 3154

Army 274-2643
S
SciTec 2866 4753 9 3163
Shreveport Center (formerly Technology Transfer) 318/671-7803 318/686-4836 48 29648

8028 ShrevePark Drive 71129 (71149 for PO Box)
Social Sciences Department 3427 4735 7 9988
Special Education 4315 2379 9 10048
Speech-Language Pathology and Audiology 4764 4492 7 3165
Speech & Hearing Center 4766 4492 7 3165
Spirit Groups 4917 2030 4 3035
Sponsored Projects, Office of 5075 5079 47 3092
Student Activities & Facilities Reservation Office 3479 4292 35 8578
Student Affairs, Vice President's Office 2445 2961 4 3164
Student Conduct and Academic Integrity 3396 2961 4 3035
Student Development, Office of Dean 2445 2961 4 3035
Student Government Association 4565 2289 35 3087
Student Health Center 4866 3927 4 3023
Student Life, Office of Dean 2445 2961 4 3035
Student Life, Office of Assistant Dean 4917 2030 4 3035
T
Tech Express / ID Office 4553 2234 19 7924
Tech Farm Salesroom 3550 4288 45 10198
Tech Pointe 2604 4442 60 3159
Tech Post Office 3494 3471 31 3100
Tech Talk Office 3201 4558 28 10258
Technical Services 3097 62 3016
Technology Business Development Center 3537 4442 44 3145
Technology Transfer Center (see Shreveport Center)
Telephone System 3525 18 3034
Testing Center 4882 2969 54 3009
Theatre 2711 4571 7 8608
Thingery 2998
Tolliver/Activities Office 3479 4292 35 8578
Traffic Office 2921 2986 4 3003
Trenchless Technology Center (TTC) 4072 2777 10 10348
UuVv,w
Union Board 4237 4292 35 8566
University Advancement 255-7950 251-8324 30 3183
University Communications 4854 4938 36 3172
University Hall 2100 56 3062
University Park (Housing Office) 4917 2708 4 3174
University Police 4018 2831 4 3003
University Research (See Sponsored Projects)
Vehicle Registration 2921 2986 4 3003
Veteran's Advisor (Registrar's Office) 2176 4041 33 3155
Word Processing Center 2893 3645 20 3184
Writing Center 4477 2030 55 3054



NAME

AARON RANDY J

ABBOTT DR DENA MARIE
ABDOULAHI DR IBRAHIM
ABERCROMBIE ADAM
ACOSTA CECILIA IRENE
ADAMS DR HEIDI LYNN
ADAMS DR JOSHUA POPE
ADATORWOVOR DR DAYANA
ADHIKARI DR KAUSHALLYA
ALAM DR SHAURAV ZOBAYER
ALBRITTON KAREN V
ALEXANDER MICHAEL C JR
ALFORD DR BRUCE LEIGH
ALLEN EMILY KANE

ALLEN TEDDY V
ALUMBAUGH BEN ROE JR
AMYX DR DOUGLAS ALAN
ANDERSON BARNELL JR
ANDERSON DR DAVID MYRWIN
ANDREWS GARY WAYNE
ANGLIN WALTER M SR
ANTLEY DAVID

ANTONY SUSAN B
APTER-DESSELLES DR M L
ARANT TANYA LYNN
ARBAUGH STEPHEN JOSHUA
ARCHIE CHRISTOPHER B
ARMENTROUT JORDAN NEAL
ARMENTROUT KATIE MARTIN
ARUMUGAM DR PRABHU U
ASIEDU DR CHRISTOBEL
ATASSI DR AHMAD NAZIR
ATKINSON JACQUELINE D
AULDS RONALD KEVIN
AUSTIN APRIL MICHELLE

BABIN DR BARRY JAMES
BAILEY COLIN R

BAILEY DAVIS TARVER
BAILEY SAMANTHA J

BAKER BLAKE W

BALL ALICIA B

BALL ANTHONY DALLAS

BANKS TYWANA RENE

BARBER FRANK LEE
BARDAWEEL DR HAMZEH KHALI
BARMORE JERAD LANE
BARRETT LASONDRA RENEE
BARRON DR BRIAN RICHARD
BARROW DR KATIE MARIE
BASINGER DR DAWN C

BATES DR TIFFANY L

BAXTER AIMEE FRANCES D
BECKHAM RODNEY BRIAN
BECNEL JAMI MICHELLE
BEDFORD ROSE MARIE

BEHAN PHILLIP C

BELL DR EDWARD CHRISTOFER
BEMINIWATTHA DR RAKITHA S
BENNETT FRANK GORDON

BERG JERRY LEE 11
BHATTARAI DR PRASHANNA DE
BIRD CHARLENE A

BISHOP DR THOMAS CONNOR
BLACKSTOCK DR ROBERT C JR
BLACKWELDER NICKIE K
BLAKE DEWANNA ALLEN

BLAKE SHAYLA LYNN

BLALOCK CASEY JOE

BLALOCK DR JENNY T

BLAZO DR JORDAN ALEXANDER
BLOSSOM KRISTEN LYNNE
BLOUNT MICHELLE LEIGH
BORQUIST DR ERIC GEORGE
BOSTICK DR LAURA L
BOSWORTH ADRIANNE
BOYD DREW WILLIAM
BOYD GEORGE RANDALL
BOYD RHONDA GAIL
BOYDSTUN DR JAMIE LYNN
BOYET CARL Z

BOYTE CYNTHIA RENEE S
BRACEY DR SCARLETT S
BRADDOCK LORI S
BRASWELL DON W
BRAZZEL MELINDA KAYE
BREWSTER DOUGLAS
BRIDGES SHAINA JO

MARIE

PHONE

257-3267
257-3515
257-4641
257-2176
257-2058
257-2947
257-4457
257-2455
257-2758
257-2053
257-2740
257-3267
257-3962
257-2726
257-2090
257-2740
257-4528
257-4917
257-5253
257-3664
257-4018
257-3267
257-2357
257-2361
257-4098
257-3267
257-3811
257-2488
257-2529
257-5122
257-4143
257-5484
257-2120
257-3811
257-3664

257-4012
257-5464
257-5111
257-2924
257-2505
257-2641
257-2619
257-2710
257-3832
257-5134
257-3267
257-5519
257-2453
257-2713
257-2977
257-3003
257-2641
257-3664
257-3036
257-3664
257-3525
257-4554
257-2435
295-4351
257-4476
257-2940
255-7950
257-5209
257-4524
257-4962
257-3002
257-2458
257-3469
257-3469
257-4033
257-2062
257-3469
257-5121
257-2046
257-4789
257-4882
257-3469
257-5457
257-3069
257-2589
257-3727
257-2293
257-3469
257-2120
257-2850
257-3267
257-2641

DEPT OR OFFICE

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF
ATHLETICS

FORESTRY

FORESTRY

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CIVIL ENGINEERING

AFROTC

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
MARKETING & ANALYSIS
RECREATION ACTIVITIES
UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS
AFROTC

BUSINESS, GRADUATE STUDIES
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

HISTORY

CUSTODIAL SERVICES
UNIVERSITY POLICE
BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
LIBRARY

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
COUNSELING & CAREER SVCS
BUSINESS, OFFICE OF DEAN
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
SOCIAL SCIENCES

HISTORY

ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
CUSTODIAL SERVICES

HEAD, MARKETING & ANALYSIS
ADMISSIONS

IFM

GRADUATE SCHOOL

ATHLETICS

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID
ATHLETICS

PHYSICAL PLANT

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
POWER PLANT

ATHLETICS

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
HUMAN ECOLOGY

CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP
PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
ADMISSIONS

CUSTODIAL SERVICES
TELECOMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS
INSTITUTE ON BLINDNESS
PHYSICS

UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT

ART

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
CHEMISTRY

BUSINESS, OFFICE OF DEAN
LIBRARY

NURSING

PERFORMING ARTS

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
KINESIOLOGY

PERFORMING ARTS

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP
ATHLETICS

TESTING AND DISABILITY SERVICES
A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
KINESIOLOGY

SOCIAL SCIENCES
MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
HUMAN ECOLOGY

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID

BUILDING

PHYSICAL PLANT 100
WOODARD HALL 117
NETHKEN HALL 155
KEENY HALL 207
WYLY ATHLETIC CENTER

LOMAX HALL 14
LOMAX HALL 13
MADISON HALL 322
NETHKEN HALL 217
BOGARD HALL 246
WYLY TOWER 1419
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 343
LAMBRIGHT INTRAMURAL CTR

WYLY TOWER 1225
WYLY TOWER 1418
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 218A
WYLY TOWER 212
MADISON HALL 114A
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
SOUTH HALL 121
PHYSICAL PLANT 100

BOGARD HALL

WOODARD HALL 2178
PRESCOTT LIBRARY 414
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
KEENY HALL 319
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 102F
1FM 213
MADISON HALL 127C
MADISON HALL 138
ENVIR. SAFETY BLD. 112
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 348A
WOODARD HALL 101C
IFM 118
WYLY TOWER 1203
DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX 215
KEENY HALL 240
DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX 220
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
1FM 212
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER 148
MADISON HALL 310
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL 263
WOODARD HALL 102
WOODARD HALL 211B
KEENY HALL 237
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
HALE HALL 108
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
MADISON HALL 70
WOODARD HALL 210
ENGINEERING ANNEX 210
MARBURY ALUMNI CENTER 123
VISUAL ARTS CENTER B18
NETHKEN HALL 215
MARBURY ALUMNI CENTER 125
BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG 231
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 103A
PRESCOTT LIBRARY 241
MADISON HALL 370
HOWARD CENTER 327
A. E. PHILLIPS GYM

A. E. PHILLIPS 110
MEMORIAL GYM 302
HOWARD CENTER 202
A. E. PHILLIPS 152
BOGARD HALL 242
WOODARD HALL 132

WILEY ATHLETIC CENTER 108
WYLY TOWER 318

A. E. PHILLIPS 110
MEMORIAL GYM 210
MADISON HALL 114
MADISON HALL 348
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL 251
MADISON HALL 318
A. E. PHILLIPS 110
ENVIR. SAFETY BLD. 101
T H HARRIS BUILDING 101

PHYSICAL PLANT 100
KEENY HALL 240

OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

raaron@latech.edu
dabbott@latech.edu
ibrahim@latech.edu
adama@latech.edu
cacosta@latech.edu
hadams@latech.edu
adamsj@latech.edu
dayana@latech.edu
adhikari@latech.edu
shaurav@latech.edu
karena@latech.edu
mikealex@latech.edu
balford@latech.edu
kane@latech.edu
teddy@latech.edu
benroe@latech.edu
damyx@latech.edu
barnell@latech.edu
davida@latech.edu
gandrews@latech.edu
wmanglin@latech.edu
antleyd@latech.edu

257 santony@latech.edu

mdessell@latech.edu
tarant@latech.edu
sarbaugh@latech.edu

Jjordana@latech.edu
katiea@latech.edu
parumug@latech.edu
casiedu@latech.edu
aatassi@latech.edu
Jackie@latech.edu
raulds@latech.edu

bbabin@latech.edu
chailey@latech.edu
dbailey@latech.edu
samantha@latech.edu
bbaker@latech.edu
aball@latech.edu
adball@latech.edu
thanks@latech.edu

hamzehb@latech.edu
Jbarmore@latech.edu
Ibarr@latech.edu
bbarron@latech.edu
kbarrow@latech.edu
dbasing@latech.edu
tbates@latech.edu
abaxter@latech.edu
rbeckham@latech.edu
Jami@latech.edu

pbehan@latech.edu
ebell@latech.edu
rakithab@latech.edu
frank@latechalumni.org
Jberg@latech.edu
pbhatt@latech.edu
charlene@latechalumni.org
bishop@latech.edu
rblackst@latech.edu
nickieb@latech.edu
dblake@latech.edu
sblake@latech.edu
cjb036@latech.edu
Jblalock@aep. latech.edu
jblazo@latech.edu
kblossom@latech.edu
mblount@aep. latech.edu
borquist@latech.edu
Ibostick@latech.edu
bosworth@latech.edu
dwboyd@latech.edu
rboyd@aep . latech.edu
rboyd@latech.edu
Jamieb@latech.edu
cboyet@latech.edu
rboyte@latech.edu
sbracey@latech.edu
lorib@aep. latech.edu
braswell@latech.edu
brazzel@latech.edu
brewster@latech.edu
sbridges@latech.edu



NAME

BRINSON LATOYA A
BRISTER LESLIE CHANDLER
BRITT MARY SUSAN
BRODEEN DESIREE RENEE
BROOKS ROBERT M JR
BROOKS TERRY WAYNE JR
BROUILLETTE MATTHEW J
BROUSSARD AVERY ALLEN J
BROUSSARD SARAH G
BROWN ALLEN GREGORY
BROWN JIMMY WAYNE JR
BROWN DR PAULA W

BROWN SANDRA LEE
BRUMETT DALE C

BRUMETT LEILA ANN
BRYAN MARY J

BRYAN DR MATTHEW DEAN
BRYAN DR MELINDA F
BUBOLTZ DR WALTER C JR
BUCKLEY LYNELL S

BUDDS DR GREGORY CAIN
BUFFOLINO KYLE DAVID
BURDGE AMBER MICHELLE
BURNHAM JAMIE RACHELLE
BURRIS JEFFREY LAMAR
BURROUGHS THOMAS LANE
BURT ROBERT EMMETT 111
BUSTAMANTE HANNAH LEE
BUSTAMANTE NICHOLAS E
BUTLER GEORGE M JR
BUTLER NATANYA F

BUTTS DEBORAH KAY

BYRD MICHELLE DAWN

CALDORERA-MOORE DR MARY E

CALDWELL DAMON EDWARD
CALLAWAY JULIA HAND
CALLOWAY JENORIS
CALLOWAY TONYA L
CAMPBELL CHRISTOPHER T

CAVMPBELL DR WILLIAM J JR

CANNON MONA K
CANTRELL DENNIS
CARAWAY CHAROLETT G
CARAWAY ELIZABETH ANN

CARDENAS DR HENRY ENRIQUE

CARNAHAN CHARLES A
CARNAHAN PAYTON WILBURN
CARODINE LETREAL DURAND
CARR RODRIQUEZ D
CARSWELL REBECCA H
CARTER JENNIFER LYNNE
CARWILE DR AMY LOU
CARWILE GUY W

CARWILE STEPHANIE S
CASAS DR IRENE

CASKEY JENNIFER NICHOLE
CASTLE DONALD JAMES
CATES MARYDEL E

CATHEY RONALD DOUGLAS
CAUSEY WHITNEY TRISLER
CAVIN LINDSAY MARANNE
CAVIN WESLEY T

CHANDLER JOYCE W
CHAUVIN DR IDA A

CHEN DR JINYUAN

CHEN DR XIANG SHAWN
CHEN DR YU-CHUN

CHERRY DR KEVIN
CHESTNUT LAURA F
CHILDRESS SPENCER BLADE
CHOI DR BEN

CHOVANEC JOSHUA ANTON
CHOWRIAPPA DR PRADEEP
CHRISMAN THOMAS G
CHRISTIAN ALLYSON JAMES

CICCIARELLI DR BRADLEY A

CLARY MARGARET RUCKER
CLARY SAMUEL BENNETT
CLAY DR NATALIE ANNE
CLEMENTS CAROL T
CLINE-HILLS DAWN RENEE
CLOE TODD HUNTER

COLE LISA LOWTHER

COLE DR MARSHA RAE
COLEMAN CHRISTOPHER D
COLEMAN DIANNA LATRICE
COLEMAN MARK ELDRIDGE

PHONE

257-2740
257-3036
257-3741
257-4648
257-5256
257-4038
257-3267
257-4336
257-3036
257-4018
257-4707
257-4477
257-4325
257-4707
257-2823
257-4761
257-3102
257-2146
257-4039
257-2269
257-3655
257-4827
257-5278
257-3101
257-4967
257-5318
257-2488
257-5281
257-3478
257-4854
257-2065
257-2924
456-5006

257-2207
257-5259
257-2506
257-3664
257-2810
257-2866
257-4573
257-2921
257-3267
257-3550
257-2326
257-4600
257-4018
257-2624
257-3627
257-4038
257-2303
257-4730
257-4968
257-5257
257-5266
257-2774
257-5222
257-3664
257-3783
257-2488
257-2233
257-4917
257-3479
257-3660
257-4097
257-3083
257-2616
257-5463
257-2920
257-4614
257-3267
257-4195
257-2176
257-4612
257-4707
257-2641
257-2350
257-3469
257-4420
257-3197
257-2641
257-4233
257-5190
257-5222
257-4092
257-2580
257-2235
257-2091

DEPT OR OFFICE

AFROTC
ADMISSIONS
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, OFFICE OF DEAN

ARCHITECTURE

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
COUNSELING & CAREER SVCS
ADMISSIONS

UNIVERSITY POLICE

POWER PLANT

BULLDOG ACHIEVEMENT RESOURCE CENTER
COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF

POWER PLANT

SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, UNDERGRAD
SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
LIBRARY

PERFORMING ARTS

ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS

NURSING

ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS

COUNSELING & CAREER SERVICES
RESEARCH & INNOVATION

ART

UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS
COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS
GRADUATE SCHOOL

BARKSDALE CENTER

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

ARCHITECTURE

MARKETING & ANALYSIS

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

BULLDOG ACHIEVEMENT RESOURCE CENTER
UTEACHTECH

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY POLICE

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY POLICE
RECREATION ACTIVITIES
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

FORESTRY

BULLDOG ACHIEVEMENT RESOURCE CENTER
SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
ARCHITECTURE
ARCHITECTURE

SOCIAL SCIENCES

FINANCE, OFFICE OF VP
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
LIBRARY

COUNSELING & CAREER SERVICES
ART

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

STUDENT CENTER

LIBRARY

PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
KINESIOLOGY

COMPUTER SCIENCE

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF
COMPUTER SCIENCE

POWER PLANT

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID
BAND

ART

FINANCE, OFFICE OF VP
CHEMISTRY

COMPUTING CENTER
COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS

BUILDING

WYLY TOWER

HALE HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
BOGARD HALL

HALE HALL

T H HARRIS BUILDING
PHYSICAL PLANT
KEENY HALL

HALE HALL

SOUTH HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT

WYLY TOWER

KEENY HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
BOGARD HALL
ROBINSON HALL
ROBINSON HALL
WOODARD HALL
PRESCOTT LIBRARY
HOWARD CENTER
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
MADISON HALL

DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX
J C LOVE BASEBALL STADIUM

KEENY HALL

WYLY TOWER

VISUAL ARTS CENTER
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
WYLY TOWER

BARKSDALE AFB #4314

BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
HALE HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
PHYSICAL PLANT
DAVISON HALL

WOODARD HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
SOUTH HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT

TECH FARM SALES FACILITY

REESE HALL
BOGARD HALL
SOUTH HALL

OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

102

218
112
316
1634
115B
161
370
1203
311

207
219
348
100
210
138A
215
201
100
102
102
255
109

LAMBRIGHT INTRAMURAL CTR 208B

PHYSICAL PLANT

T H HARRIS BUILDING
REESE HALL

WYLY TOWER
ROBINSON HALL

HALE HALL

HALE HALL

MADISON HALL

KEENY HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT
PRESCOTT LIBRARY
KEENY HALL

VISUAL ARTS CENTER
WYLY TOWER
TOLLIVER HALL
PRESCOTT LIBRARY
WOODARD HALL
NETHKEN HALL

1FM

MEMORIAL GYM
NETHKEN HALL

EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR.
PHYSICAL PLANT
NETHKEN HALL

KEENY HALL

NETHKEN HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT

BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
A. E. PHILLIPS
BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
KEENY HALL

BAND BUILDING

ART & ARCH. WORKSHOP
KEENY HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
WOODARD HALL

KEENY HALL

WYLY TOWER

Ibrinson@latech.edu
leslieb@latech.edu
msbritt@latech.edu
desiree@latech.edu
mbrooks@latech.edu

matthewb@latech.edu
avery@latech.edu
sarahb@latech.edu
abrown@latech.edu
Jjbrown@latech.edu
pbrown@latech.edu
sandyb@latech.edu
dbrumett@ltbg. latech.edu
Ibrumett@latech.edu
Jjbryan@latech.edu
mbryan@latech.edu
melinda@latech.edu
buboltz@latech.edu
nell@library. latech.edu
cbudds@latech.edu
kylebuff@latech.edu
aburdge@latech.edu
burnhamj@latech.edu
Jburris@latech.edu
burrough@latech.edu
burtiii@latech.edu
hannahb@latech.edu
nbustama@latech.edu
malcolm@latech.edu
nbutler@latech.edu
dbutts@latech.edu
mbyrd@latech.edu

mcmoore@latech.edu
caldwell@latech.edu
juliahc@latech.edu

tonyac@latech.edu
ctc@latech.edu
campbell@latech.edu
monac@latech.edu
dcantrel@latech.edu
ccaraway@latech.edu
carawaye@latech.edu
cardenas@latech.edu
carnahan@latech.edu
paytonc@latech.edu
letreal@latech.edu

carswell@latech.edu
Jjcarter@latech.edu
acarwile@latech.edu
carwile@latech.edu
scarwile@latech.edu
icasas@latech.edu
Jjcaskey@latech.edu

mcates@latech.edu
rcathey@latech.edu
causey@latech.edu
Icavin@latech.edu
wcavin@latech.edu
chandler@latech.edu
ichauvin@latech.edu
Jinyuan@latech.edu
shawnxc@latech.edu
ychen@latech.edu
drcherry@latech.edu
chestnut@latech.edu

choi@latech.edu
Jjoshuac@latech.edu
pradeep@latech.edu
chrisman@ltbg. latech.edu
ally@latech.edu
bradc@latech.edu
mclary@aep. latech.edu
sclary@latech.edu
nclay@latech.edu
carol@latech.edu
hopeh@latech.edu
thcloe@latech.edu
Icole@latech.edu
cole@latech.edu
ccoleman@latech.edu
dcoleman@latech.edu
mcoleman@latech.edu



NAME PHONE

COLLINS ADAM 257-3396

COLLINS SANDRA FAY 257-4038
COLLUM DR NINA S 257-3191
COLVIN KAREN S 257-2488
COLVIN KIRBY BROOKS 257-2456
COLVIN MELANIE ASHWORTH  257-2893
COLYAR MICHAEL P 257-2893
COMBS CANDANCE YVONNE 257-3664
COMFORT JESSICA LEIGH 257-2235
CONROY MICHAEL DUFFY 257-2882
COOPER CANDACE W 257-4573
CORBETT DR KRYSTAL S 257-2422
CORNWELL SHON RYAN 257-2893
COTTON MATTHEW DAVID 257-2482
COX DR MARILYN BLAGG 257-4631
COX DR MICKEY DALE 257-2959
CRAIG BETH BLEDSOE 497-7529
CRAIG DONNA LYNN 456-5005
CRAMER SHEREE GANEY 257-3469
CRAWFORD RICHARD ALAN 257-2445
CREECH JENNIFER N 257-2772
CREEL TRAVIS IAN 257-5312

CREWS DR NIEL DAVENPORT JR257-5106
CRITTENDEN DR KELLY BLAYNE257-2714

CROMWELL FANNY HENG 257-4325
CRONK DR STANLEY RUSSELL 257-3987
CROSBY DR MICHAEL KEITH  257-4724
CROW STEVE 257-4179
CROWE DONNY J 257-4854
CUCCIA KEVIN DOMINIC 257-2270
CUMMINS DR CARRICE LOU 257-2676
DAl DR WEIZHONG 257-3301
DARLAND NANCY ANN W 257-2200
DARTEZ CAITLIN E 257-4336
DAUGHTRY REBECCA B 257-2641
DAVIS AMANDA LYNETTE A 257-3469
DAVIS JOANN MARTINSON 257-2061
DAVIS KATELYN BREEN 257-2641
DAVIS DR TREVOR EDWARD 257-5472
DAVIS WILLIAM T 257-4018
DAYE SHEILA RENISE 257-3664
DE LEO ALLIE CORINNE 257-2260
DE SOUZA ADRIANO J 257-3924
DEAL DR CHRISTOPHER D 257-2452
DEAL DAVID L 257-4323
DEAL KATHERINE LACEY 257-5458
DEAL THOMAS BRADLEY 257-5268
DEAN RACHELL A 257-3664
DEASON STEPHANIE RACHEL  257-2641
DECOSTER DR MARK ALLEN 257-5118
DECUIR ELIZABETH G 257-3469
DEESE DR WILLIAM CULLEN  257-4878
DEFEE DR NICOLE RENEE 257-5495
DEPAOLA DR PASQUALE 257-5263
DEROSA DR PEDRO ALBERTO  257-5139
DESOTO ABIGAIL DAWN 257-4989
DICKERSON DR MARCIA S 257-3445
DILDA MICHAEL LANCE 698-5127
DOBSON DR MELISSA KAY 257-2377
DOGBEY DR JOHN 257-2887
DONALD ALLYSON N 257-2633
DORIA EMERALD STARR 257-5325
DORMAIER MICHELE LYNN 257-4693
DOSS AMY LOUISE 257-4325
DOSS DIANE D 257-3066
DOTRAY NICOLE Y T 257-4207
DOUCET BRANDI HEFNER 257-2718
DOUGLAS JANETTE CARYN 257-2459
DOWIES KIRSTEN ABBY 257-3036
DOXEY WALTER BRYAN 257-4325
DOYLE DR JOHN R 257-3460
DRAKE DR ANDREA R 257-2822
DROZDENKO DR BENJAMIN M 257-2919
DUA DR PRERNA 257-2862
DUA DR SUMEET 257-2871
DUANMU DR JUN 257-3593
DUET NICOLE D 257-3681
DUGARD JAKE RYAN 257-2175
DUGDALE BRIENNA E G 257-2176
DUHE PEYTON ALAN 257-5080
DUKE KATHY 257-2176
DUKE THERESA FAYE 257-2691
DUPREE SANDRA D A 257-3673
DUPUY DANIEL JOSEPH 497-7263
DURAN BIANCA RAE 257-5327
DURBIN DEWANNA LYNNE 257-2794

DEPT OR OFFICE

STUDENT CONDUCT & ACADEMIC
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY
COUNSELING & CAREER SERVICES
ENGLISH

COMPUTING CENTER

COMPUTING CENTER

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

HUMAN RESOURCES

ATHLETICS

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
COMPUTING CENTER

ADMISSIONS

CHEMISTRY

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
BARKSDALE CENTER

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
STUDENT AFFAIRS, OFFICE OF V-P
INSTITUTIONAL EFFECTIVENESS
ATHLETICS

1FM

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
FORESTRY

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS
LIBRARY
CURRICULUM,

INTEGRITY

INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
NURSING

COUNSELING & CAREER SERVICES
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
PERFORMING ARTS

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID
PERFORMING ARTS
UNIVERSITY POLICE
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, UNDERGRAD
ATHLETICS

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
INFORMATION SYSTEMS
KINESIOLOGY

ARCHITECTURE

CUSTODIAL SERVICES
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
CHEMISTRY

ENGLISH

ARCHITECTURE

PHYSICS

LIBRARY

MANAGEMENT

LTRI

OFFICE OF SPONSORED PROJECTS
ECONOMICS & FINANCE
MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
ATHLETICS

PERFORMING ARTS
COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
BOOKSTORE

PURCHASING

ENGLISH

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
ADMISSIONS

COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY
CYBER ENGINEERING

HEALTH INFORMATICS & INFO MGT
RESEARCH & PARTNERSHIPS
ECONOMICS & FINANCE

ART

ART

REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF
PROFESSIONAL AVIATION
REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF
PROFESSIONAL AVIATION
LIBRARY

UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
ATHLETICS

EDUCATION, OFFICE OF DEAN

BUILDING

KEENY HALL

T H HARRIS BUILDING
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
KEENY HALL

MADISON HALL

WYLY TOWER

WYLY TOWER

PHYSICAL PLANT
KEENY HALL

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
BOGARD HALL

WYLY TOWER

BOGARD HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
NETHKEN HALL
MARBURY ALUMNI CENTER
BARKSDALE AFB #4314
A. E. PHILLIPS
KEENY HALL

WYLY TOWER

J C LOVE BASEBALL STADIUM
1FM

BOGARD HALL

KEENY HALL

BOGARD HALL

LOMAX HALL

MADISON HALL

WYLY TOWER

PRESCOTT LIBRARY
WOODARD HALL

NETHKEN HALL

MADISON HALL

KEENY HALL

KEENY HALL

A. E. PHILLIPS

HOWARD CENTER

KEENY HALL

BAND BUILDING

SOUTH HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT

BOGARD HALL

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
DAVISON HALL

KEENY HALL

MEMORIAL GYM

HALE HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT

KEENY HALL

BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
A. E. PHILLIPS
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
MADISON HALL

HALE HALL

1FM

PRESCOTT LIBRARY
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
CYBER INNOVATION CENTER
KEENY HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
MADISON HALL

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
HOWARD CENTER

KEENY HALL

BOOKSTORE

KEENY HALL

MADISON HALL

DAVISON HALL

HALE HALL

KEENY HALL

MADISON HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
NETHKEN HALL

WYLY TOWER

WYLY TOWER

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
VISUAL ARTS CENTER
VISUAL ARTS CENTER
KEENY HALL

FLIGHT OPERATIONS CENTER
KEENY HALL

DAVISON HALL

PRESCOTT LIBRARY
MARBURY ALUMNI CENTER
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
WOODARD HALL

OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

304
100
305
318
116
122
120
100
139
155
213A
213
1288
210
335
229
116
312
110
305
1642

203
256

233
4
306
1225
242
111D

233
148
337
240
110
221
237
201
109
100
208
129

acollins@latech.edu
scollins@latech.edu
ncollum@latech.edu
kcolvin@latech.edu
colvin@latech.edu
mel@latech.edu
colyar@latech.edu
candace@latech.edu
Jjcomfort@latech.edu
duff@latech.edu
cwcooper@latech.edu
kcorbett@latech.edu
shon@latech.edu
mcotton@latech.edu
mbcox@latech.edu
cox@latech.edu
beth@latechalumni.org
donnac@latech.edu
esg002@latech.edu
crawford@latech.edu
cowdenjn@latech.edu
tcreel@latech.edu
ncrews@latech.edu
kellyc@latech.edu
cromwell@latech.edu
cronk@latech.edu
mcrosby@latech.edu
crow@latech.edu
dcrowe@latech.edu
kevinc@latech.edu
carrice@latech.edu

dai@latech.edu
ndarland@latech.edu
cedartez@latech.edu
daughtry@latech.edu
adavis@aep.latech.edu
jojo@latech.edu
kbdavis@latech.edu
tdavis@latech.edu
bdavis@latech.edu

adeleo@latech.edu
adriano@latech.edu
cdeal@latech.edu
isdld@latech.edu
Ideal@latech.edu
braddeal@latech.edu

rdeason@latech.edu
decoster@latech.edu
bdecuir@aep. latech.edu
wcdeese@latech.edu
ndefee@latech.edu
pdepaola@latech.edu
pderosa@latech.edu
desoto@latech.edu
marcia@latech.edu
midilda@latech.edu
mkdobson@latech.edu
Jjdogbey@latech.edu
adonald@latech.edu
edoria@latech.edu
dormaier@latech.edu
adoss@latech.edu
ddoss@latech.edu
ndotray@latech.edu
bhdoucet@latech.edu
douglasj@latech.edu
kdowies@latech.edu
bdoxey@latech.edu
jdoyle@latech.edu
adrake@latech.edu
droz@latech.edu
prerna@latech.edu
sdua@latech.edu
Jduanmu@latech.edu
nduet@latech.edu
Jjake@latech.edu
brienna@latech.edu
paduhe@latech.edu
uskmd@latech.edu
tduke@latech.edu
dupree@latech.edu
daniel@latechalumni.org
bduran@latech.edu
ddurbin@latech.edu




NAME

DURRETT LANIE COLLEEN
DWYER DR THOMAS SEAN

EARL DR JULIA E

EASLEY DR JOHN YANCEY
EDDY DANNY HOWELL

EDDY DARRELL E

EDINGER JOAN B

EDWARDS ERIC KEITH
EDWARDS GLORIA JUNE
EKLUND DR SVEN ERIK
ELAM LISA M

ELDRIDGE KRISTOPHER DOW
ELLER NOLAN ASHTON
ELLIS DR TIMOTHY SELWYN
ELMER JONATHAN A

ELMORE CHARLES RAY
ELMORE CYNTHIA MARIA
EMORY DOUGLAS WILSON
EMORY MARLA YVETTE
ENSLEY REGINALD THEON
EPPINETTE TERESA S
ERICKSON DANIEL WILLIAM
ERICKSON DAWN MARIE
ESTES BROOKE NICHOLE
EVANS DR KATIE ALLISON

FAIR MEGAN CARRIGEE
FARRAR MARY SUSANNAH

FATILA DR ELISABETH MARIA

FAZEL-ANVARYAZDI SAMIRA
FERGUSON DEVIN STUART
FIELDS LEO DEMARCO
FITCH TODD ARMSTRONG
FLEMING LAURA

FLOURNOY CARRIE MILLER
FLOURNOY KARY LAMEL

FLURRY DR LAURA ANN WILLI

FOBBS KIMBIA JONES
FONTENOT JOHN ERIK
FONTENOT DR MARY C
FOSTER ALICIA LALLA
FOSTER JUSTIN LEE
FOSTER LASHUNDRIA D
FOSTER REGINA

FOSTER SANDRA DIANNE
FOX ANDREW BRENDAN
FRANKLIN CYNTHIA D
FRANKS RITA A

FREE BETH ANNE

FREEMAN DEMARIO
FRELING RYAN EDWARD
FRITH JENNIFER M
FULFORD RYAN KYLE
FULLER JAN ELISABETH C
FULLER DR JERRY BRYAN
FUTRELL LYLIA JEANETTE
FUTRELL THOMAS R

GAMBLE BRIAN C

GANTT PEGGY F CRAWLEY
GANUCHEAU ANDREW E
GARCIA ESTEVAN GABRIEL
GARNER DONNA J

GARR JAMES EDWARD JR
GARZA MICHAEL VINCENT
GARZA RAY T

GASTON PATRICIA K

GATES DR MIGUEL DUANE
GAY PATTY DAWN

GENOV DR DENTCHO ANGELOV
GENTRY DR LAURA ROLAND
GEORGE ALFRED EARL 111
GEORGE JESSICA RYAN
GILBERT STACY C

GILL RONALD CRAIG
GILLEY DR OTIS WAYNE
GILLEY PAMELA A

GINYARD VANESSA LATRICE
GIORNO-MCCONNELL DR R R

GLEASON DR BENJAMIN HOWES

GLEASON DR MELANIE ANNE
GOOD DR LEVI B

GOODWIN ANTHONY L
GOREE VERA D

GOURD DR JEAN FRANCOIS
GOVANG DONALD C

GRACE SADIE ETHEL B

PHONE

257-2424
257-3584

257-2667
257-3165
257-4393
257-3057
257-3036
257-4038
671-7803
257-4214
257-4347
257-4325
257-2287
257-3514
257-3483
257-2239
257-3664
257-4234
257-5254
257-3267
257-3267
257-4321
257-3043
257-2762
257-3011

257-3036
257-2176
257-4941
257-3453
257-4971
257-3811
257-2490
257-5481
257-3785
257-3664
257-3768
257-3469
257-3664
257-3237
257-2235
257-3267
257-3664
257-2523
257-2937
257-5059
257-2176
257-2276
257-5075
257-3811
257-2886
257-4018
257-2052
257-3209
257-3359
257-5107
257-2454

257-2304
257-4018
257-2866
257-4696
257-2693
257-2239
257-2488
257-5476
257-2164
257-2147
257-4325
257-4190
257-2462
257-3530
257-2497
257-4730
257-2493
257-2503
255-7950
257-4038
257-3665
257-5461
257-2818
257-3930
257-5243
257-3664
257-4301
257-2068
257-3672

DEPT OR OFFICE

BOOKSTORE
MARKETING & ANALYSIS

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
CHEMISTRY

COMPUTING CENTER
ADMISSIONS

RESIDENTIAL LIFE
SHREVEPORT CENTER
CHEMISTRY

PROVOST, OFFICE OF
COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
LIBRARY

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS
LAGNIAPPE

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
ARCHITECTURE

CUSTODIAL SERVICES
PHYSICAL PLANT
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT OFFICE
HUMAN ECOLOGY

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, GRAD STUDIES
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, OFFICE OF DEAN

ADMISSIONS

REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF
CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, OFFICE OF DEAN

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
ATHLETICS

SOCIAL SCIENCES

PRESIDENT, OFFICE OF
CUSTODIAL SERVICES

MARKETING & ANALYSIS

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
CUSTODIAL SERVICES

HUMAN ECOLOGY

HUMAN RESOURCES

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
CUSTODIAL SERVICES

LIBRARY

RECEIVING, SHIPPING & MOTOR POOL
ATHLETICS

REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF

LIBRARY

OFFICE OF SPONSORED PROJECTS
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
MARKETING & ANALYSIS
UNIVERSITY POLICE

NURSING

HEALTH INFORMATICS & INFO MGT
MANAGEMENT

1FM

ART

ATHLETICS
UNIVERSITY POLICE
SCITEC

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, OFFICE OF DEAN

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
COUNSELING & CAREER SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL AVIATION
MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
ADMISSIONS

BUSINESS, OFFICE OF DEAN

BULLDOG ACHIEVEMENT RESOURCE CENTER

PROJECT-BASED LEARNING
HEAD, ECONOMICS & FINANCE
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
RESIDENTIAL LIFE
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
KINESIOLOGY

ATHLETICS

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
ENGLISH

CUSTODIAL SERVICES
COMPUTER SCIENCE
SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
ATHLETICS

BUILDING

BOOKSTORE 239
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 339
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL 123
BOGARD HALL 230
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL 329
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 338
HALE HALL 103
T H HARRIS BUILDING 100
TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER 17
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL 331
WYLY TOWER 1653
KEENY HALL 125
PRESCOTT LIBRARY 410
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 372
MADISON HALL 165
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
BULLDOG KENNEL 100
HALE HALL 215
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
TOLLIVER HALL 235
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL 149C
BOGARD HALL 253
BOGARD HALL 201C
HALE HALL 111A
KEENY HALL 207
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL 311
MADISON HALL 344
BOGARD HALL 225
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX 216
MADISON HALL 122
WYLY TOWER 1620
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 341
A. E. PHILLIPS 110
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL 145
KEENY HALL 152
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
PRESCOTT LIBRARY 231
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER 154
KEENY HALL 207
PRESCOTT LIBRARY 249
KEENY HALL 418
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 345
SOUTH HALL 109
MADISON HALL 314
WYLY TOWER 1114
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 321
1FM 204
VISUAL ARTS CENTER 117
DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX 218
SOUTH HALL 110
WOODARD HALL

BOGARD HALL 234
ROBINSON HALL 319
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
KEENY HALL 321
DAVISON HALL 336
MADISON HALL 308
NETHKEN HALL 149
KEENY HALL 127
ENGINEERING ANNEX 220
REESE HALL 105
HALE HALL 121
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 102A
WYLY TOWER 206
BOGARD HALL 207
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 327A
MARBURY ALUMNI CENTER 124
T H HARRIS BUILDING 100
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL 219
MEMORIAL GYM 232
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER 116
BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG 209
MADISON HALL 258
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
NETHKEN HALL 247

DAVISON HALL
WILEY ATHLETIC CENTER

OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

cdurrett@latech.edu
dwyer@latech.edu

Jjearl@latech.edu
Jjeasley@latech.edu
deddy@latech.edu
darrell@latech.edu
Jjedinger@latech.edu
eedwards@latech.edu
Jedwards@latech.edu
seklund@latech.edu
lisam@latech.edu
eldridge@latech.edu
ellern@latech.edu
ellis@latech.edu
Jjelmer@latech.edu

celmore@latech.edu
demory@latech.edu
marla@latech.edu

teresa@latech.edu
daniel@latech.edu
erickson@latech.edu
bestes@latech.edu
kevans@latech.edu

carrigee@latech.edu
mfarrar@latech.edu
efatila@latech.edu
samira@latech.edu
devin@latechalumni .org
Ifields@latech.edu
tfitch@latech.edu
Ifleming@latech.edu
flournoy@latech.edu

Iwflurry@latech.edu
kfobbs@aep. latech.edu
boofont@latech.edu
maryf@latech.edu
afoster@latech.edu
Jjfoster@latech.edu
Ifoster@latech.edu
reginaf@latech.edu
dianne@ltbg. latech.edu
afox@latech.edu
uscdf@latech.edu
rfranks@latech.edu
bfree@latech.edu

rfreling@latech.edu
mfrith@latech.edu
rfulford@latech.edu
fuller@latech.edu
bfuller@latech.edu
Jjfutrell@latech.edu
tfutrell@latech.edu

bgamble@latech.edu
pgantt@latech.edu

aganuch@latech.edu
estevan@latech.edu
dgarner@latech.edu

mikeg@latech.edu
garza@latech.edu
pgaston@latech.edu
mgates@latech.edu
pgay@latech.edu
dgenov@latech.edu
Igentry@latech.edu
tgeorge@latech.edu
Jgeorge@latech.edu
stacyc@latech.edu
rgill@latech.edu
gilley@latech.edu

pam@latechalumni.org

rgiorno@latech.edu
gleasonb@latech.edu
melanie@latech.edu
Ibgood@latech.edu
agoodwin@latech.edu

Jgourd@latech.edu
dgovang@latech.edu
sgrace@latech.edu



NAME

GRAFTON ROBERT LEE
GRAHAM RANDOLPH GANTT
GRAHAM WILLIAM THOMAS
GRANT KATRINA DENISE
GRAY AMERSON E

GRAY BEVERLY ANNETTE
GRAY CARLTON MONTEL
GRAY DANIELLE MARIE A
GREEN MARY ELIZABETH
GREEN DR VICKY L

GREEN WALTER WARREN
GREEN DR WILLIAM H
GRIMES SHARON CASEY
GRISWOLD DR KENNETH E JR
GUEYE DR GHISLAIN NONO
GUICE DR LESLIE K

GUIN CHRYSTAL S

GUINN MARK D

GULLATT JO LINDA
GURJAR ARPAN RAMUBHAI

HALL DR DAVID EDWARD
HALL KIMLIN A

HAM CYNTHIA SYKES
HAMILTON DIANNE J
HAMMACK-BUCK YVONNE R
HAMRICK JOHN FRANKLIN
HANCOCK JAMIE HOUSE
HANKINS DR JEFFERY ROBIN
HARBOUR DR WILLIAM D JR
HARDIE JULIA ANN

HARRELL DR KIMMERLY K
HARRIS DR KRISTOPHER JON
HARRIS TIERA SHANA*
HARTMAN WILLIAM C 111
HARTMANN DR MATTHEW J
HARVEY JOHN THOMAS
HARVEY MONNA PAIGE
HASKINS DR TARA LEANN
HATCHER DR LAURA C
HATLEY BRADLEY DWAYNE
HAY HALEY PATRICE

HAYNIE DR JEFFREY JOSEPH
HEARD LINDSAY STONE
HEARN JORDAN DAVIS

HEARN STEPHEN KENDALL
HEGAB DR BETH COLLINS
HEGAB DR HISHAM EL-SAYED
HEIDEN DR KATHLEEN TOLMAN
HEIMAN DR BRENDA L
HENNEN BENJAMIN L

HERDA DR DAVID NOEL
HERMES RANDAL M

HERNITER DR BRUCE COREY
HERRING GWEN E
HERRINGTON PAULA RAE
HESTER BRYAN ROSS

HESTER KURT L

HICKS LINDSEY MARIE

HILL ANGELA DENISE

HILL ARLENE L

HILL DR JENNIFER MARIE
HILL VICTORIA

HINDMARSH DR PATRICK L
HODGE KELLY H

HOFFMAN LAUREN MARIE
HOGAN AMY GILBERT

HOGAN JO SMITH

PHONE

257-2111
257-2399
257-5277
257-4325
257-3267
257-2235
257-2050
257-4857
257-4805
257-2881
257-5269
257-3275
257-3664
257-2120
257-3874
257-3785
257-2924
257-2711
257-2176
257-2893

257-4127
257-4314
456-5006
257-4573
257-5080
257-4154
257-4205
257-3344
257-4715
257-5241
257-2588
257-2393
257-2437
257-5261
257-2941
257-3267
257-3469
257-3033
257-3198
257-3480
257-3469
257-2504
257-3469
257-2641
257-3871
257-3107
257-4647
257-3009
257-4764
257-2303
257-2884
257-4018
257-3264
257-3701
257-2275
257-4038
257-2401
257-5519
257-4038
257-5201
257-2359
257-2902
257-3189
257-3469
257-2918
257-2370
257-2031

HOLDERIEATH DR JASON JACOB257-2451

HOLLEY DR ARTHUR GORDON
HOLLINS DR BRYANT C
HOLLIS JENNIFER L
HOLLOWAY CYNTHIA R
HOLLY KEVIN SCOTT

HOLTZ LOUIS L JR
HOLYFIELD ERICK LAMON
HOOD DR DONNA G FULLER
HOOD DR JOANNE LESLIE
HOOD SHAWN W

HORNE JOSHUA WAYNE

HOU DR SONGMING

HOUSTON JACQUELYN IRNEZ
HOWINGTON KAYLA W

HUEY CARLTON L

HUGHES MELISSA B

HUGHES SHARON G

HULL BROOKS ALAN
HUMPHRIES PENNY K

257-4926
257-5236
257-4287
257-3664
257-5206
257-4546
257-3664
257-3101
257-3469
257-3294
257-2876
257-3270
257-3494
257-4554
257-4634
257-4205
257-2502
497-4721
257-5479

DEPT OR OFFICE

INTERNAL AUDIT

ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS

COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
CAMPUS ENGINEER, OFFICE OF
HUMAN RESOURCES
ADMISSIONS

UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS
LIBERAL ARTS, OFFICE OF DEAN
HUMAN ECOLOGY
ARCHITECTURE

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY
ECONOMICS & FINANCE
PRESIDENT, OFFICE OF
GRADUATE SCHOOL

PERFORMING ARTS

REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF
COMPUTING CENTER

PROJECT-BASED LEARNING

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, GRAD STUDIES
BARKSDALE CENTER

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

PROFESSIONAL AVIATION

ART

PURCHASING

HISTORY

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ENGLISH

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
ARCHITECTURE

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL

NURSING

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION

ENGLISH

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL

MANAGEMENT

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID

MARKETING & ANALYSIS

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, OFFICE OF DEAN
HUMAN ECOLOGY

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES

SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY

UNIVERSITY POLICE

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS, OFFICE OF DEAN

LIBRARY

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

IFM

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES

HUMAN ECOLOGY

COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES

FORESTRY

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

APPLIED & NATURAL SCIENCES
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
CENTER FOR REHAB SCI
ATHLETICS
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
NURSING

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
MANAGEMENT

COMPUTING CENTER
MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
POST OFFICE

INSTITUTE ON BLINDNESS
RECREATION ACTIVITIES
PURCHASING

ECONOMICS & FINANCE
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT

& BIOMEDICAL ENGR

BUILDING

HOWARD CENTER

DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER

KEENY HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT
KEENY HALL

MADISON HALL

WYLY TOWER

MADISON HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
HALE HALL

REESE HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT
ENVIR. SAFETY BLD.
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
WYLY TOWER

WYLY TOWER

HOWARD CENTER
KEENY HALL

WYLY TOWER

BOGARD HALL
BOGARD HALL
BARKSDALE AFB #4314
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL

FLIGHT OPERATIONS CENTER

VISUAL ARTS CENTER
KEENY HALL

MADISON HALL
NETHKEN HALL
MADISON HALL
ROBINSON HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
MADISON HALL

HALE HALL

NETHKEN HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT

A. E. PHILLIPS
MADISON HALL
ROBINSON HALL
MADISON HALL

A. E. PHILLIPS
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
A. E. PHILLIPS
KEENY HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
BOGARD HALL

BOGARD HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
ROBINSON HALL

REESE HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
SOUTH HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
PRESCOTT LIBRARY

T H HARRIS BUILDING

DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER

T H HARRIS BUILDING

BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG

CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
BOGARD HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
A. E. PHILLIPS
LOMAX HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
KEENY HALL

REESE HALL

REESE HALL

BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG

PRESCOTT LIBRARY
PHYSICAL PLANT

BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX

PHYSICAL PLANT
MADISON HALL

A. E. PHILLIPS
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
WYLY TOWER

MADISON HALL
TOLLIVER HALL
WOODARD HALL
LAMBRIGHT
KEENY HALL
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
MARBURY ALUMNI
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL

INTRAMURAL CTR

CENTER

OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

200

102
129
200
139
107
1227
102A
147
311
107
100
109
329
1620
1203
204
207
116

224A

200
149
100
103
129
205
205
110
4
149E
138
209
221
211
913
100
129
212
100
139
119
324
128D
358

408
327
127
265

rgrafton@latech.edu
gantt@latech.edu
tgraham@latech.edu
katrinag@latech.edu
ameg@latech.edu
agray@latech.edu
cgray@latech.edu
danielle@latech.edu
meg@latech.edu
vgreen@latech.edu
walterg@latech.edu
wgreen@latech.edu

egris@latech.edu
gueye@latech.edu
guice@latech.edu
cguin@latech.edu
mguinn@latech.edu
jolindat@latech.edu
arpan@latech.edu

dhall@latech.edu
hallk@latech.edu
cindyham@barksdale. latech.edu
hamilton@latech.edu
hammackb@latech.edu
fhamrick@latech.edu
Jhancock@latech.edu
Jhankins@latech.edu
dharbour@latech.edu
Jhardie@latech.edu
kharr@latech.edu
kharris@latech.edu
tsharris@latech.edu
hartman@latech.edu
hartmann@latech.edu
Jharvey@latech.edu
pharvey@aep. latech.edu
thaskins@latech.edu
Ihatcher@latech.edu
bhatley@latech.edu
hhay@aep . latech.edu
Jjhaynie@latech.edu
Iheard@aep. latech.edu
Jjhearn@latech.edu
shearn@latech.edu
bhegab@latech.edu
hhegab@latech.edu
heidenk@latech.edu
bheiman@latech.edu
bhennen@latech.edu
dherda@latech.edu
rhermes@latech.edu
herniter@latech.edu
gherring@latech.edu
paulah@latech.edu
bhester@latech.edu
khester@latech.edu
Ihicks@latech.edu

ahill@latech.edu
Jmhill@latech.edu
hillvic@latech.edu
patrickh@latech.edu
khodge@aep - latech.edu
laurenj@latech.edu
amyhogan@latech.edu
Jjhogan@latech.edu
Jjjhold@latech.edu
gholley@latech.edu
bhollins@latech.edu
Jjhollis@latech.edu
holloway@latech.edu
kholly@latech.edu
sholtz2010@latech.edu
erickh@latech.edu
dhood@latech.edu
jhood@aep. latech.edu
shood@latech.edu
Jhorne@latech.edu
shou@latech.edu
Jacque@latech.edu
kaylah@latech.edu
clho46@latech.edu
mhughes@latech.edu
sharon@latech.edu
bhull@latechalumni.org
penny@latech.edu



NAME PHONE
HUNGATE MARY K 257-5654
HUNTER KATHERYN 257-4038
HUR DR JUNGSHIK "JASON" 257-3558
HURTIG DR DOLLIANN M 257-5493
HUTSON TIMOTHY NOAH 257-4420
HYDE NORLYN B 257-5252
TANCU RALUCA 257-3284
IGHADE LAURA E 257-3368
IGOU DR FRANK P 257-5455
INGRAM CASEY ANN 257-4917
INMAN DEBORAH F 257-3430
INMAN DR RAY ANTHONY 257-3568
IRAKIZA DR DAVID 257-4505
ISELEY DR DAVID THOMAS 257-2744
JACKSON ASHLEY JEAN 257-2235
JACKSON BEVERLY E 257-4321
JACKSON DR DANIEL PAUL 257-2412
JACKSON EDWARD LEWIS 257-4991
JACKSON NIKIETA MONET 257-3664
JACKSON SHARHONDA L 257-2793
JACOB DR JANE 257-2828
JACOBS CASSIDI DAWN 257-2638
JACQUES DR LORRAINE ANN  257-2133

JAGANATHAN DR ARUN PRAKASH257-2905

JAMES RONNIE LEE 257-2893
JANTZ ANNIE ALBRITTON 257-2445
JARRELL COURTNEY A 257-4325
JARRELL LARRY HARLAND 257-4306
JASSEMIDIS DR LEONIDAS D 257-5232
JENNINGS BRUCE DANIEL 257-3267
JENSEN BETTY 257-4287
JETER REGINALD L 257-2369
JEWELL DAPHNE C 257-2635
JILES CARLOS ARTIES 257-3664
JIMMERSON MICHELLE G 257-5491
JOHNIKIN RICKY 257-4038
JOHNSON ANGELA ANN 257-4325
JOHNSON ASHLEY NICOLE 257-2176
JOHNSON BOBBY RAY JR 257-3811
JOHNSON DANYELLE L 257-2854
JOHNSON DR DONNA BURNETT 383-5761
JOHNSON EMILY KATHLEEN 257-4221
JOHNSON STEPHEN R 257-4325
JOHNSON VANESSA JONES 257-2821
JONES CHADRON P 257-2754
JONES ERIKA M 257-2866
JONES DR ETHEL N 257-3727
JONES GWENDOLYN DENELL 257-4325
JONES DR STEVEN AMOS 257-2288
JONES TREVOR 257-3267
JONES VALERIE MCDOWELL 257-3494
JONES WILLIAM R 257-2254
JONES WILLIE J 257-3811
JORDAN GERALD S JR 257-2825
JU DR MING 257-3863
KABBES EMILY ANNE 257-2296
KABBES PAUL JOSEPH 257-2933
KACZVINSKY DR DONALD P 257-4805
KANNO DR JINKO 257-3329
KAVALIR JUSTIN KYLE 257-2760
KEITH DR ASHLEY BROOKE 257-2467
KELLEY ANNA C 257-4689
KELLEY JOHN PAUL 257-3267
KELLY KATEY RAYE 257-2641
KELLY RICHARD TODD 257-3267
KEMEGE DR KYLE EVAN 257-2664
KENNEDY DR GARY ALAN 257-4287
KER DR JUN-ING 257-2963
KEYS CELESTE R 257-3036
KILLINGWORTH PAMELA K 257-2893
KIMBELL ALICIA DAWN 257-3031
KIMBELL-LOPEZ DR K A 257-2982
KING DR JAMES MICHAEL 257-2445
KING KERI MARIE 257-4262
KING LORI P 257-2119
KING RONALD LANE 257-3811
KING YAPHETT KENYATTA 257-5056
KIREMIRE DR ANKUNDA R 257-2262
KIRK KATHY SALE 257-3469
KIRKENDOFF MARY ANN 257-3664
KLECZKA SHELIA 257-3712
KLEINPETER GRANT B 257-4018
KNIGHT JAMIE LYNN 257-4018

KOCZKUR DR KALLUM MICHAEL 257-5114
KONKOL ERIC GEORGE 257-5196

DEPT OR OFFICE

ATHLETICS

RESIDENTIAL LIFE
ECONOMICS & FINANCE
MODERN LANGUAGES
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
NURSING

ART

ENGLISH

PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

CENIT

MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

CIVIL ENGINEERING

HUMAN RESOURCES

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT OFFICE
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
ATHLETICS

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP

CIVIL ENGINEERING

COMPUTING CENTER

STUDENT AFFAIRS, OFFICE OF V-P
COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
MARKETING & ANALYSIS
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

POWER PLANT

APPLIED & NATURAL SCIENCES
CIVIL ENGINEERING

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

ENGLISH

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

HEALTH INFORMATICS & INFO MGT
ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER - BOSSIER
TESTING AND DISABILITY SERVICES
COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

SCITEC

HUMAN ECOLOGY

COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE

POST OFFICE

COMPUTING CENTER

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

ATHLETICS

ECONOMICS & FINANCE

UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
LIBERAL ARTS, OFFICE OF DEAN
MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
PRESIDENT, OFFICE OF
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
ENGLISH

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID
POWER PLANT

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
APPLIED & NATURAL SCIENCES
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
ADMISSIONS

COMPUTING CENTER

DUAL ENROLLMENT

CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP

STUDENT AFFAIRS, OFFICE OF V-P
PROVOST, OFFICE OF
SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
ATHLETICS

COMPUTER SCIENCE

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
EDUCATION, OFFICE OF DEAN
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

1FM

ATHLETICS

BUILDING

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
MCFARLAND HALL
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
MADISON HALL
BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
MADISON HALL

VISUAL ARTS CENTER
MADISON HALL
WOODARD HALL

WYLY TOWER

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
MADISON HALL
ENGINEERING ANNEX

KEENY HALL

TOLLIVER HALL

REESE HALL

WYLY ATHLETIC CENTER
PHYSICAL PLANT
PHYSICAL PLANT
WOODARD HALL
MADISON HALL
WOODARD HALL

BOGARD HALL

WYLY TOWER

KEENY HALL

KEENY HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
PHYSICAL PLANT
PRESCOTT LIBRARY
BOGARD HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT
MADISON HALL

T H HARRIS BUILDING
KEENY HALL

KEENY HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT

WYLY TOWER

WYLY TOWER

KEENY HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL

T H HARRIS BUILDING
WOODARD HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
KEENY HALL
BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
PHYSICAL PLANT
TOLLIVER HALL

WYLY TOWER

PHYSICAL PLANT

WYLY ATHLETIC CENTER
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

WOODARD HALL

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
MADISON HALL

MADISON HALL

WYLY TOWER

REESE HALL

MADISON HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT

KEENY HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
PRESCOTT LIBRARY
BOGARD HALL

HALE HALL

WYLY TOWER

WYLY TOWER

WOODARD HALL

KEENY HALL

WYLY TOWER

ROBINSON HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
NETHKEN HALL

A. E. PHILLIPS
PHYSICAL PLANT
WOODARD HALL

SOUTH HALL

SOUTH HALL

IFM

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER

OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

114
310
213
216
305
376

105
270
1168
202
218B
313
324
200

152
233
124
127
100
M22
114B
312
138B
247
151
303
418
102C
203
100
913
248
2298
M25
214
102
103
207
100
1115
H407
318
128

211

mhungate@latech.edu

Jhur@latech.edu
dhurtig@latech.edu
hutson@latech.edu
nhyde@latech.edu

raluca@latech.edu
lighade@latech.edu
figou@latech.edu
casey@latech.edu
debinman@latech.edu
inman@latech.edu
dirakiza@latech.edu
dtiseley@latech.edu

Jjackson@latech.edu
Jacksonb@latech.edu
pjackson@latech.edu
ejackson@latech.edu

lashelle@latech.edu
Jacobj@latech.edu
cjacobs@latech.edu
Ijacques@latech.edu
arun@latech.edu
oprlj@latech.edu
ajantz@latech.edu
cjarrell@latech.edu
Ijarrell@latech.edu
leonidas@latech.edu
bruce@latech.edu
bettyt@latech.edu
rjeter@latech.edu
djewell@latech.edu
carlos@latech.edu
michelle@latech.edu
Johnikin@latech.edu
angelaj@latech.edu
ajohnson@latech.edu

dlvjohn@latech.edu
donnaj@latech.edu
emilykj@latech.edu
sjohnson@latech.edu
vjohnson@latech.edu
cjones@latech.edu
erikaj@latech.edu
egjones@latech.edu
gjones@latech.edu
sajones@latech.edu
tsjones@latech.edu
valeriej@latech.edu
bjones@latech.edu

gjordan@latech.edu
mingju@latech.edu

emi ly@latechalumni.org
paul@latech.edu
dkaczv@latech.edu
Jkanno@latech.edu
Jjkavalir@latech.edu
akeith@latech.edu
akelley@latech.edu
Jpkelley@latech.edu
kkelly@latech.edu
trkelly@latech.edu
kkemege@latech.edu
kennedy@latech.edu
ker@latech.edu
ckeys@latech.edu
pamela@latech.edu
aliciam@latech.edu
kklopez@latech.edu
king@latech.edu
kmking@latech.edu
Iking@latech.edu
rking@latech.edu
yaphett@latech.edu
kiremire@latech.edu
kkirk@aep.latech.edu

skleczka@latech.edu
grantbk@latech.edu
Jjknight@latech.edu
kkoczkur@latech.edu
ekonkol@latech.edu



NAME PHONE

KORDAL DR RICHARD JOSEPH 257-2484

KRUTH JEFFREY THOMAS 257-2629
LAMPTEY ISABEL EDWINA 257-5245
LANCASTER WILLIAM M 257-2893
LAND WILLIAM DRAYTON 257-3036
LARSON GLENN RANDALL 257-2866
LAUCK DR JOHN ROBERT 257-4378
LE DR SON ANH 257-3536
LEACHVMAN CHERYL T 257-2781
LEANGSUKSUN DR CHOKCHAI 257-3291
LEBLANC PHILLIP MICHAEL  257-3201
LEE AMANDA KAY 257-3469
LEE DEBORAH KAY 257-3229
LEE FREDRICK DARNELL 257-2239
LEE DR JAE UNG 257-4011
LEE SPENCER THOMAS 257-3811
LEPORATI SARA MELISSA 257-2235
LEVIN DR SCOTT ANTHONY 257-2113
LEWIS DR CELIA MILTON 257-5498
LEWIS WILLIE JAMES 257-4038
LIANG DR CHEN 257-2839
LIGON JAY ROBERT 257-4321
LINK ERIK M 257-3669
LITTLE BARBARA ELLEN 257-3066
LIU DR DON 257-4670
LIVINGSTON BEVERLY B 257-2292
LIVINGSTON DR MARY M 257-2292
LLOYD BILLY DELANE 257-4038
LOCKHART MICHAEL 257-3267
LOEHN DR CLAYTON W 111 257-5106
LOGAN BILLY JOE 257-3664
LOLLEY STACY N 257-4221
LONG NICHOLAS SETH 257-5515
LONG DR WILLIAM CURTIS 257-2157
LOVE-VAUGHN DEVONIA O 257-2532
LOWE LISA ALEXANDER 257-3036
LUEHLFING DR MICHAEL S 257-3490
LVOV DR YURI M 257-5144
LYNAM DR JOAN G 257-3124
LYNN LARRY C 497-7987
LYONS DR GREGORY A 257-5470
LYONS JORDAN GILBERT 257-2691
LYONS MARY OSBON 257-3785
MAASBERG MICHELE L 257-2833
MACK DR TAYLOR EUGENE 257-4741
MADADI DR MAHBOUBEH 257-3394
MADDEN LILLIAN DIANE S 257-2866
MADDEN MELISSA ANN 257-2174
MADIX DR STEVEN GLEN 257-2066
MAGEE DR BRUCE ROBERT 257-5494
MAGGIO MICHAEL TODD 257-3328

MAGNER DR JOHNETTE MCCRERY257-3785
MAINARDI DR DANIELA SILVIA257-5126

MALONE TYREE TIMON 257-3664
MANESS DR TERESA JAY 257-2724
MANN TERESA LYNN 257-4765
MANNING DR ELIZABETH F 257-2967
MANSOUR JOSEPH N 257-4464
MANUEL SHEENA N 257-4544
MARDIS KESIA DANIELLE 257-2855
MARSH PHILLIP 257-3267

MARSHALL DR MARY ELIZABETH257-2220
MARTIN ANITA MICHELLE M  257-2837
MARTIN DR CHRISTOPHER LEE 257-4526

MARTIN CRISTY L 257-4325
MARTIN DONNIE EARL 257-3267
MARTIN MATTHEW C 257-2587
MARTINEZ ZOE ALEXIS 257-3036
MATHIS KARA MICHELE 257-3195
MATTHEWS DR ELIZABETH C  257-3350
MATTHEWS DR JOHN CLIFTON 257-2852
MAYFIELD EARNEST LEE 257-2239
MAYS DARRAL 257-2239
MAYS SHARON FAYE 257-4038
MCADAMS STACEY RENAE 257-3266
MCBRIDE CAROL ANN 255-7950
MCCAA STANLEY CARL 257-2343
MCCLELLAND THOMAS H 11 257-3247
MCCONATHY DR TERRY M 257-4262
MCCONNELL DR THOMAS ERIC 257-2820
MCCONNICO DR REBECCA S 257-2418
MCCORKLE PATRICK JON 257-2857
MCCOY DR BRYAN LLOYD 257-2585
MCCULLOUGH LORI 257-2334
MCCUMBER DR WILLIAM R 257-2389
MCDONALD ANGELA HUBBARD  257-2195

DEPT OR OFFICE

INTELLECTUAL PROP & COMMERCIALIZATION
ARCHITECTURE

ENGLISH

COMPUTING CENTER

ADMISSIONS

UTEACHTECH

SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY

CENIT

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
CENIT

JOURNAL ISM

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
EDUCATION, OFFICE OF DEAN
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

HUMAN RESOURCES

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

HEALTH INFORMATICS & INFO MGT
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT OFFICE
ATHLETICS

BOOKSTORE

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE

1FM

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

TESTING AND DISABILITY SERVICES
ATHLETICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MULTICULTURAL AFFAIRS, OFFICE OF
ADMISSIONS

SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY

IFM

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
PERFORMING ARTS

PROFESSIONAL AVIATION
PRESIDENT, OFFICE OF

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS
SOCIAL SCIENCES

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
SCITEC

NURSING

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
ENGLISH

ART

PRESIDENT, OFFICE OF
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP
BUSINESS, OFFICE OF DEAN
INSTITUTE ON BLINDNESS
HEALTH INFORMATICS & INFO MGT
BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE

SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY

HEALTH INFORMATICS & INFO MGT
BUSINESS, OFFICE OF DEAN
COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
ATHLETICS

ADMISSIONS

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
CIVIL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
ATHLETICS

PROVOST, OFFICE OF

FORESTRY

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
ECONOMICS & FINANCE
CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP
NURSING

ECONOMICS & FINANCE

ARAMARK FOOD SERVICES

BUILDING

WYLY TOWER
HALE HALL

MADISON HALL
PRESCOTT LIBRARY
HALE HALL

WOODARD HALL
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
ROBINSON HALL
NETHKEN HALL
ROBINSON HALL

A. E. PHILLIPS
WOODARD HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
PHYSICAL PLANT
KEENY HALL

MADISON HALL
MADISON HALL

T H HARRIS BUILDING
WYLY TOWER

TOLLIVER HALL

DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX

BOOKSTORE

MADISON HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT
WOODARD HALL

T H HARRIS BUILDING
PHYSICAL PLANT

1FM

PHYSICAL PLANT

WYLY TOWER

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
BOGARD HALL

KEENY HALL

HALE HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
IFM

BOGARD HALL
MARBURY ALUMNI
BAND BUILDING
DAVISON HALL
WYLY TOWER

CENTER

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
MADISON HALL

BOGARD HALL

WOODARD HALL
MADISON HALL
ROBINSON HALL
MADISON HALL

VISUAL ARTS CENTER
WYLY TOWER
BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
PHYSICAL PLANT
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
ROBINSON HALL
WOODARD HALL
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
WOODARD HALL

WYLY TOWER

PHYSICAL PLANT
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
WYLY TOWER

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
KEENY HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT

WYLY ATHLETIC CENTER
HALE HALL

ROBINSON HALL
BOGARD HALL
ENGINEERING ANNEX
PHYSICAL PLANT
PHYSICAL PLANT

T H HARRIS BUILDING
MADISON HALL
MARBURY ALUMNI
MADISON HALL
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
WYLY TOWER

FORESTRY LAB

REESE HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
WOODARD HALL

MADISON HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
STUDENT CENTER

CENTER

OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

1531
135

264
229
114
138A
304
357
320
237
219
128
105
100
371
100
152
250
232
100
1125
235
225
236
374
100
116C
100
100
203
100
318
148
212
333
105
307
214
116A
109
102
309
1620

373

rkordal@latech.edu
Jkruth@latech.edu

ilamptey@latech.edu
lancaste@latech.edu
wland@latech.edu
glenn@latech.edu
lauckjr@latech.edu
sle@latech.edu
leachman@latech.edu
box@latech.edu
mleblanc@latech.edu
alee@aep. latech.edu
dlee@latech.edu

Jjakelee@latech.edu
stlee@latech.edu
leporati@latech.edu
slevin@latech.edu
clewis@latech.edu
wlewis@latech.edu
cliang@latech.edu
ligon@latech.edu
eriklink@latech.edu
barbarar@latech.edu
donliu@latech.edu
beverlyl@latech.edu
maryml@latech._edu
billyd@latech.edu
lockhart@latech.edu
cloehn@latech.edu
blogan@latech.edu
slolley@latech.edu
nlong@latech.edu
long@latech.edu
dlvaughn@latech.edu
Ilowe@latech.edu
michaell@latech.edu
ylvov@latech.edu
lynam@latech.edu
chris@latechalumni .org
glyons@latech.edu
Jjlyons@latech.edu
miki@latech.edu

maasberg@latech.edu
tmack@latech.edu
madadi@latech.edu
dmadden@latech.edu
melisama@latech.edu
smadix@latech.edu
bmagee@latech.edu
tmaggio@latech.edu
Jmagner@latech.edu
mainardi@latech.edu

tmaness@latech.edu
tmann@latech.edu
Imanning@latech.edu
Jmansour@latech.edu
smanuel@latech.edu
khardy@latech.edu
pmarsh@latech.edu
mmarsh@latech.edu
mmartin@latech.edu
cmartin@latech.edu
clmartin@latech.edu
dem0O34@latech.edu
mmart@latech.edu
zoem@latech.edu
karam@latech.edu
ematt@latech.edu
matthews@latech.edu

smcadams@latech.edu
carol@latechalumni .org
smccaa@latech.edu
tmcclelland@latech.edu
tmm@latech.edu
temc@latech.edu
rmcconn@latech.edu
mccorkle@latech.edu
bmccoy@latech.edu
lorim@latech.edu
mccumber@latech.edu



NAME

MCDONALD DR JOHN ALMER
MCFADDEN DR PATTI
MCFADDEN SUE JONES
MCFALL TAYLOR DANIELLE
MCFARLAND ROBERT JOHN
MCGIFFIN CURTIS DOUGLAS
MCGOWAN MARY KATHERINE
MCGUIRE CHRISTOPHER K
MCGUIRE KARI SOILEAU
MCGUIRT ADAM MICHAEL
MCKEVITT DR ANDREW CARL
MCKINNEY CHRISTI ANN
MCKNIGHT BRANDY NICOLE
MCMULLAN DR PHILIP JOHN
MCNABB NATHAN DELAYNE
MCVAY SARAH ANN P

MENG DR DAVID XIANFENG
MERCHANT DAVID MICHAEL
MERRITT KEVIN W

MERRITT LISA RENE

MESAK DR HANI IBRAHIM
MILLER AMANDA JAN
MILLER STACY

MILLER WESLEY D

MILLS DR DAVID KEITH
MILTON BRENDA SUE

MIN DR MANKI

MITCHELL CAMELIA S
MITCHELL KEVIN AUNDRAY
MOEGLE DR MARY STEELE
MOFFETT RICHARD JEROME
MOMENI DR KASRA
MONTGOMERY MARK ADRIAN
MOORE DR ARDEN LOT
MOORE DANIEL WESLEY
MOORE HALEY ANNE

MOORE STEPHANY RENEE
MORALES DR BARRY JOSEPH
MORGAN CHESTER H 111
MORGAN CHRISTOPHER J
MORRIS HANNAH ELIZABETH
MORRIS KATHERINE E
MORSE TIMOTHY MARK

MOSS ROSS EDWARD JR
MOULARD DR JULIE GUIDRY
MULLINS VANESSA BAYTON
MULMI SANGAM

MURPHEY DR MARK W
MURPHY KAYLEE J

MURRAY DR TERESA ANN
MYLES KATHY OWENS

NAAS SARAH BETH

NANTAIS MATTHEW LEWIS
NATIONS JULIA K

NELSON EDDIE JOE

NELSON DR PAUL BRIAN
NELSON TAMMY R
NESTOROVA DR GERGANA G
NEWBERRY ROBERT WILLIAM
NEWMAN DR JAMIE J
NIELSEN DR LYNNE ROBERTS
NIEMIROWSKI RACHEL LYNN
NOFLIN DR GEORGE JR
NORBERT JONATHAN ELLIS
NORMAN JAMES

NORRIS DR DAVE NOEL JR
NULL DR RANDAL E

O"NEAL DR DENNIS PATRICK
O"NEAL LINDSEY WALPOLE
O"NEAL DR MICHEAL B
ODENBAUGH TERRI S
OFFILL CARLA POPE
OGBURN ERICA NICOLE
ORDING GABRYEL KATHLEEN
ORIEUKWU DAVINA C

OSAFO CHRISTINE CYNTHIA
OSBORNE ASHLEY JOY
OSBORNE NATALIE KAYE
OTWELL REBECCA M

OUTLEY ERIC DEWAYNE
OUTLEY OTIS THOMAS
OWENS CAROL ANN

PAL DR NABAMITA
PALMER DR JAMES D
PARKER DR D RANDALL

PHONE

257-5105

E TAYLOR257-3109

257-2273
257-5279
257-4547
759-1605
255-7950
257-5071
257-3469
257-5323
257-5480
257-3494
257-2072
257-4793
257-4707
257-4189
257-3007
257-5250
257-2069
257-2432
257-3506
257-5309
257-2769
257-5334
257-2640
257-5511
257-2916
257-3664
257-3664
257-5275
257-4038
257-2407
257-3016
257-5142
257-2240
257-2430
257-2230
257-3031
257-3275
257-5303
383-5762
257-3036
257-2893
257-4038
257-2127
257-2641
257-2298
257-2457
257-4866
257-5237
257-4038

257-2041
257-2618
257-4325
257-3122
257-5246
257-2382
257-5230
257-2948
257-2622
257-5450
257-5102
257-3923
257-4018
257-2740
257-3798
257-5239

257-5235
257-3036
257-2931
257-2176
257-4911
383-5770
257-5335
257-5333
257-2641
257-3423
257-2893
257-4432
257-2893
257-4038
257-3105

257-2901
257-2885
257-2834

DEPT OR OFFICE

1FM

NURSING

LIBRARY

ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS

LTRI

UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS
A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
ATHLETICS

HISTORY

POST OFFICE

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, OFFICE OF DEAN
CHEMISTRY

POWER PLANT

NURSING

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
ENGLISH

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
MARKETING & ANALYSIS
ATHLETICS

ADMINISTRATION & FAC, OFFICE OF ASSOC VP

ATHLETICS

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
ATHLETICS

COMPUTER SCIENCE

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

CUSTODIAL SERVICES
PERFORMING ARTS

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
ATHLETICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

ART

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, OFFICE OF DEAN
DUAL ENROLLMENT
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
TRENCHLESS TECHNOLOGY CENTER
ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER - BOSSIER
ADMISSIONS

COMPUTING CENTER

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

MARKETING & ANALYSIS
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID
COMPUTER SCIENCE
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
STUDENT HEALTH CENTER
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS

COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
FARM

MODERN LANGUAGES
EDUCATION, OFFICE OF DEAN
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP
1FM

CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP
UNIVERSITY POLICE

AFROTC

RESEARCH & INNOVATION

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
ADMISSIONS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF
PHYSICS

ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER - BOSSIER
ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID
PROJECT-BASED LEARNING
COMPUTING CENTER
KINESIOLOGY

COMPUTING CENTER
RESIDENTIAL LIFE
NURSING

PROJECT-BASED LEARNING
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, OFFICE OF DEAN
CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP

BUILDING

1FM

MADISON HALL

PRESCOTT LIBRARY
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX
CYBER INNOVATION CENTER
MARBURY ALUMNI CENTER
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
A. E. PHILLIPS

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
MADISON HALL

TOLLIVER HALL

BOGARD HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT

MADISON HALL

MADISON HALL

MADISON HALL

KEENY HALL

DAVISON HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
WYLY ATHLETIC CENTER
KEENY HALL

WILEY ATHLETIC CENTER
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
NETHKEN HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT
PHYSICAL PLANT

HOWARD CENTER

T H HARRIS BUILDING
BOGARD HALL

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
IFM

VISUAL ARTS CENTER
BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
BOGARD HALL

WYLY TOWER

EQUINE CENTER
TRENCHLESS TECHNOLOGY CTR

HALE HALL

WYLY TOWER

T H HARRIS BUILDING
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
KEENY HALL

WYLY TOWER

REESE HALL

LAMBRIGHT INTRAMURAL CTR
BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG

T H HARRIS BUILDING

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
LAMBRIGHT INTRAMURAL CTR
KEENY HALL

FARM SHOP

MADISON HALL

WOODARD HALL
BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
BOGARD HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
WOODARD HALL

IFM

WOODARD HALL

SOUTH HALL

WYLY TOWER

WYLY TOWER

BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG

BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
HALE HALL

NETHKEN HALL

KEENY HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
WYLY ATHLETIC CENTER
KEENY HALL

BOGARD HALL

WYLY TOWER

MEMORIAL GYM

WYLY TOWER

T H HARRIS BUILDING
MADISON HALL

BOGARD HALL
BOGARD HALL
WOODARD HALL

OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

209
128
243

221
161
124
107
118
111
234
233
100
366
342
274
147
209D
333

408

28
148
245
100
100
227
100
250
108
116

B16C
110
201
314
100
101

123A
133
100
347B

1502
108

212
100

102

mcdonald@latech.edu
pattim@latech.edu
sumac@latech.edu
tmcfall@latech.edu
coachmac@latech.edu
mcgiffin@latech.edu
katie@latechalumni.org
kmcguire@latech.edu
karimcg@aep. latech.edu
amcguirt@latech.edu
mckevitt@latech.edu
christi@latech.edu
mcknight@latech.edu
mcmul lan@latech.edu
mcnabb@latech.edu
smcvay@latech.edu
dmeng@latech.edu
merchant@latech.edu
kmerritt@latech.edu
lisa@latech.edu
mesak@cab. latech.edu
mandym@latech.edu
miller@latech.edu
millerw@latech.edu
dkmills@latech.edu
bsmilton@latech.edu
mankimin@latech.edu

mmoegle@latech.edu
rmoffett@latech.edu
kmomeni@latech.edu
coachm@latech.edu
amoore@latech.edu
dmoore@latech.edu
hamoore@latech.edu
srmoore@latech.edu
bmorales@latech.edu
chmorgan@latech.edu
cmorgan@latech.edu
hemorris@latech.edu
kmorris@latech.edu
adtmm@latech.edu
rmoss@latech.edu
Jmoulard@latech.edu
vmullins@latech.edu
mulmi@latech.edu
murphey@latech.edu
kaylee@latech.edu
tmurray@latech.edu

snaas@latech.edu
nantais@latech.edu
Jnations@latech.edu
enelson@latech.edu
pnelson@latech.edu
tnelson@latech.edu
ggnestor@latech.edu
newberry@latech.edu
Jjnewman@latech.edu
nielsen@latech.edu
defreese@latech.edu
gnoflin@latech.edu
Jnorbert@latech.edu
norman@latech.edu
dnorris@latech.edu
renull@latech.edu

poneal@latech.edu
loneal@latech.edu
mike@latech.edu
terrio@latech.edu
coffill@latech.edu
eogburn@latech.edu
gording@latech.edu
davinao@latech.edu
cosafo@latech.edu
aosborne@latech.edu
natalie@latech.edu
botwell@latech.edu
outleye@latech.edu
otiso@latech.edu
cowens@latech.edu

npal@latech.edu
Jpalmer@latech.edu
doctorp@latech.edu



NAME

PARKER ELENA ANNE
PARKER JAMES ANTHONY
PARKER RHONDA KAYE
PARKER SHONDA R

PATHAK DR PUSHPARAJ D
PATRICK KRISTA MARIE
PATTERSON DR CHARLES W

PATTERSON DR WILLIAM BROW

PEARSON JONATHAN M
PEEL JOE WADE

PEEL MELANIE B
PENNINGTON NIKKI R
PEREZ ARMANI ISMAEL
PERKINS THOMAS MARTIN
PESNELL DAVID LESTER
PETERS DR ANDREW J
PETERSON DR JONATHAN
PETRI RICKIE STEPHEN
PETZET DR JOHN MARTIN
PHILLIPS JAMES O 11
PHILLIPS DR KERRILYN R
PHILLIPS MARY MARGARET
PICKETT PAIGE REED
PIERCE AMELIA CLARE

PIERCE DR LATOYA ANDERSON
PI1GG DR JASON CHRISTOPHER

PIKE JEFFREY ALLEN
PIXLEY FLOYD JEFFERY
POH DR SCOTT YEW TAT
POOLE EMILY MAKALA
POPE IRA DANIEL

POPE DR JANET FAYE
PORTER CORBIN BRUCE
POSTEL NICOLE MARIE
PRATHER CHRISTOPHER K
PRICE JOHN EDWARD
PUCKETT MARISSA RENEE
PULJAK KARL S

PULLIS ROBERT MILTON
PUMPHREY ANITA HOLLEY
PUMPHREY DR NORMAN D JR
PURDY DANNY JOE

QIAO DR MU
QUARLES MICHAEL WILEY
QUINNELLY BENJAMIN J

RADADIA DR ADARSH KUMAR D
RAMACHANDRAN DR BALA RAMU

RANDALL KARY MUNN
RANDLE SOLOMON T 111
RATHBURN DEBORA AULDS
RATTAY TIMOTHY FRANCIS
RAUE TARA LEYDEN

REED DIANNE V

REEVES CONNIE SMILEY
REEVES DR TIMOTHY C
REGER GORDEN EUGENE
REIS DR LOUIS GUSTAVE IV
RENTZ WESLEY JOHN

REYNOLDS DR JEREMY MATTHE

REYNOLDS LINDA WARD
REYNOLDS-CASE DR STACY A
RHODES ZYNTHIA LA®SHAY
RICHARD RYAN WILLIAM
RICHARDSON VANNA RENEE
RICHMOND ANNIE Y

RILEY JENNIFER ALLEN
RINEHART CHARLES N

RING DR JOHN KIRK

RISER ANGUS WYNNE

RIVERA NORMAN A

ROACH DR SUSAN

ROANE SAMMIE LEE

ROBBINS DR DOROTHY ELLIN
ROBERSON JANICE MARIE
ROBERSON SAMMIE GENE
ROBERSON SHERRIE ANNA C

ROBERTS DR JUDITH PENELOP

ROBERTS MARY P
ROBERTSON VALERIE J
ROBINSON STEPHANIE C
ROBINSON SUSAN MICHELE
ROBINSON VICTOR L
ROBKEN JAMES E JR
ROCKETT JEREMY R

ROSE JAN T

ROSE PAULA K

PHONE

257-4854
257-3664
257-3664
257-2602
257-2141
257-4546
257-3224
257-2879
257-5474
257-3267
257-4730
257-3727
257-4970
257-2604
257-4707
257-5110
257-2917
257-2677
257-4109
257-3267
257-2586
257-2297
257-4866
257-2918
257-2874
257-3427
257-2520
257-4707
257-2373
257-2156
257-3664
257-4287
257-4018
257-3469
399-7412
257-3267
257-5196
257-2771
257-2241
257-3034
257-2939
257-3267

257-5467
257-3267
257-2180

257-5112
257-4304
257-5478
497-7986
257-2280
257-2271
257-2442
257-4609
257-5459
257-2395
257-4220
257-2954
257-4287
257-5270
257-4553
257-5497
257-5117
257-3693
257-2433
257-2235
255-7950
257-2709
257-3546
257-3267
257-3469
257-2355
257-3441
257-5488
257-4038
257-4917
257-3076
257-4907
257-2792
456-5006
257-3664
255-7950
257-4038
257-4233
257-4634
257-4866
257-4854

DEPT OR OFFICE

UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS
CUSTODIAL SERVICES

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ATHLETICS

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

FORESTRY

PROFESSIONAL AVIATION

PHYSICAL PLANT

BULLDOG ACHIEVEMENT RESEARCH CENTER
HUMAN ECOLOGY

ATHLETICS
RESEARCH &
POWER PLANT
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

ECONOMICS & FINANCE

ATHLETICS

PERFORMING ARTS

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
ARCHITECTURE

STUDENT HEALTH CENTER
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCES

CIVIL ENGINEERING

POWER PLANT

CHEMISTRY

ADMISSIONS

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

APPLIED & NATURAL SCIENCES
UNIVERSITY POLICE

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL

INNOVATION

RESEARCH & INNOVATION
BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
ATHLETICS

ARCHITECTURE
MARKETING & ANALYSIS
HUMAN ECOLOGY

CIVIL ENGINEERING
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

KINESIOLOGY
BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
LIBRARY

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
GRADUATE SCHOOL
PROFESSIONAL AVIATION
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
LIBRARY

ATHLETICS

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP
KINESIOLOGY

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
ADMISSIONS

PERFORMING ARTS

TECH EXPRESS/ID OFFICE
MODERN LANGUAGES

IFM

PRESIDENT, OFFICE OF
SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
HUMAN RESOURCES
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MANAGEMENT

PHYSICAL PLANT

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
ENGLISH

RESIDENTIAL LIFE
ENGLISH

RESIDENTIAL LIFE
RESIDENTIAL LIFE
NURSING

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
PERFORMING ARTS
BARKSDALE CENTER
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
RESIDENTIAL LIFE
PERFORMING ARTS
RECREATION ACTIVITIES
STUDENT HEALTH CENTER
UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS

BUILDING

WYLY TOWER
PHYSICAL PLANT
PHYSICAL PLANT
PHYSICAL PLANT
1FM

DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX

MADISON HALL

LOMAX HALL

DAVISON HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT
WYLY TOWER
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL

DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX

TECH POINTE
PHYSICAL PLANT

1FM

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX

HOWARD CENTER
PHYSICAL PLANT
ROBINSON HALL

HALE HALL

STUDENT CENTER
LOMAX HALL
WOODARD HALL
MADISON HALL
BOGARD HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
HALE HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT
PRESCOTT LIBRARY
SOUTH HALL

A. E. PHILLIPS
UNIVERSITY HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
VISUAL ARTS CENTER
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
BOGARD HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT

MEMORIAL GYM
PHYSICAL PLANT
PRESCOTT LIBRARY

1FM

WYLY TOWER

DAVISON HALL

MARBURY ALUMNI CENTER
PRESCOTT LIBRARY

DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX

DAVISON HALL
WOODARD HALL
MEMORIAL GYM
BOGARD HALL
MEATS LABORATORY
BOGARD HALL
PRESCOTT LIBRARY
HOWARD CENTER
STUDENT CENTER
MADISON HALL
IFM

WYLY TOWER
ROBINSON HALL
KEENY HALL
MARBURY ALUMNI
BOGARD HALL
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
PHYSICAL PLANT

A. E. PHILLIPS

MADISON HALL

T H HARRIS BUILDING
MADISON HALL

T H HARRIS BUILDING

T H HARRIS BUILDING
MADISON HALL

ROBINSON HALL

HOWARD CENTER

BARKSDALE AFB #4314
PHYSICAL PLANT

MARBURY ALUMNI CENTER

T H HARRIS BUILDING

BAND BUILDING

LAMBRIGHT INTRAMURAL CTR
LAMBRIGHT INTRAMURAL CTR
WYLY TOWER

CENTER

OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

1219
100
100

M028
217
213
332

16
330
102
205
251
224
235
100
218
331
217
331
100
313
150

211D
137
249
100
239

106
100
913
109
110
GO1
100
154
113
207
352
211
100

236
100
348

211
1208
340
111A
251
122
209A
203
304
237
101
236
913
104
155
230
205
1639
211
152
121

204
312
100
114
100
101
158

1225

eparker@latech.edu

rparker@latech.edu
sparker@latech.edu
pathak@latech.edu
kpatrick@latech.edu
charlesp@latech.edu
wpatter@latech.edu
Jpearson@latech.edu
Jpeel@latech.edu
mpeel@latech.edu
nikki@latech.edu
aperez@latech.edu
perkinst@latech.edu
dpesnel1@1tbhg. latech.edu
apeters@latech.edu
peterson@latech.edu
rpetri@latech.edu
Jpetzet@latech.edu
if45117@latech.edu
kphillip@latech.edu
megp@latech.edu
paige@latech.edu
amelia@latech.edu
lapierce@latech.edu
Jpigg@latech.edu
Jpike@latech.edu
pixley@ltbg. latech.edu
spoh@latech.edu
epoole@latech.edu

pope@latech.edu
cporter@latech.edu
npostel@aep. latech.edu
kprather@latech.edu
price@latech.edu
rpuckett@latech.edu
puljak@latech.edu
rpullis@latech.edu
apumphrey@latech.edu
pumphrey@latech.edu
dpurdy@latech.edu

mgiao@latech.edu
mquar les@latech.edu
bquinn@latech.edu

radadia@latech.edu
ramu@latech.edu
kary@latech.edu
solomon@latechalumni .org
rathburn@latech.edu
rattay@latech.edu
tara@latech.edu
dreed@latech.edu
creeves@latech.edu
treeves@latech.edu
greger@latech.edu
Igreis@latech.edu
wrentz@latech.edu
reynolds@latech.edu
lindar@latech.edu
arcase@latech.edu
zrhodes@latech.edu
richard@latech.edu
vannar@latech.edu
usayr@latech.edu
Jennifer@latechalumni.org
charlesr@latech.edu
kring@latech.edu
riser75@latech.edu
nrivera@aep.latech.edu
msroach@latech.edu

drobbins@latech.edu

sammier@latech.edu
sherrie@latech.edu
Jroberts@latech.edu
mroberts@latech.edu

caprice@latech.edu
michele@latechalumni.org

Jjrobken@latech.edu
rockettr@latech.edu
Janrose@latech.edu
prose@latech.edu



NAME

ROWLAND DEVERY ALAN
RUFLETH DR ERNEST PAUL
RUSSELL W WAGGONER 111
RUSSELL-CROUCHER J G
RUTLEDGE DR JULIE MARIE
RYLANDER SADIE ANN

SALSBURY SCOTT KELVIN
SANCHEZ SHEILA W
SANDIFER LAURA E
SANFORD DR AMANDA GALE
SAVAGE ALAN M

SAVAGE DR BRENDA K
SAWYER DR H LEE JR
SCHALES DANIEL LEN

SCHELONKA DR GREGORY JOHN

SCHILLINGER DR DONALD N
SCHUDER VERONICA MARIE
SCIRO CHERRIE

SCOTT DR CHARLES PATRICK
SCRIPTURE SHELLEY B
SEAL BAMBIE LYNN
SELFRIDGE MICHAEL
SHANKS MARK LEE

SHAVER CAROL GREER
SHAW DR JOHN A

SHEEHAN D"EANE S

SHEETS DR TILMAN LEE
SHEPARD DR DONALD B 111
SHEPHERD SIANA G

SHERER DR ERIC ALAN
SHERRY KEVIN GERARD
SHOEMAKER MARK ALLEN

SHOEMAKER DR SHERYL STOKE

SHRELL HARRY EDWIN
SHRUBB DR RICHARD GERALD
SHULTZ CARINA NEHA
SHULTZ DR JEFFRY LYLE
SHULTZ SYLVIA TANUJA
SILVA MICHAEL JAMES
SILVA VALERIE REAGAN
SIMICEVIC DR NEVEN
SIMMONS DEBORA MORRIS
SIMMONS PATRICK DEWAYNE
SIMONTON DENNIS DWANE
SIMS DR LAURA LEE
SIMS TANYA LANAE
SINGER DR ERIN COOPER
SINGH KEVIN JAIPAUL
SINGH VISHESH KUMAR
SLACK BEVERLY DIANNE
SLAUGHTER JOSEPH M
SLOAN JOSEPH W

SMITH BONITA W

SMITH CONSTANCE J
SMITH GENARO KY LY
SMITH JENNIFER R
SMITH KENNETH BERNARD
SMITH LARRY J

SMITH LINDA PESNELL
SMITH LISA GRAVES
SMITH MARSHA WALL
SMITH MEGAN ROBINSON
SMITH SCOTT A

SMITH SHANNON RAYE
SMITH TASHA TINORA
SMITH TONYA OAKS
SNEED JENNIFER L
SNOW DONNA LYNNE
SOLICE MICHAEL DEAN
SONGER MARY RUTH

SOTO THOMAS H

SPEAKS KASSI MCDONALD
SPEED SAMUEL LERON
SPENCER ERIC DEWAYNE
SPIVEY CASSANDRA
SPIVEY WILLIE JAMES JR
SPOON EMILY JACKSON
SPRUELL CHAD BERNARD
SRECKOVIC-RAMSEY D
ST. AMANT DORCAS LYNN

ST. DR AMANT KIRK RICHARD

STAFFORD DR THOMAS F
STAKE DR JOEL LEE
STAKE KRISTINA LETLOW

STAMMERJOHAN DR WILLIAM W

STANDIFER SHELVIA FAYE
STANLEY GARY H

PHONE

257-3471
257-5500
257-2464
257-5335
257-4456
257-5213

257-2921
257-2176
257-2577
257-5485
257-3632
257-4804
257-4911
257-2893
257-5248
257-3712
257-2390
257-2930
257-2311
383-5761
257-4525
257-2740
257-2893
257-3547
257-4240
257-2668
257-3008
257-2749
257-3036
257-3236
257-4778
257-2893
257-2384
257-4018
257-2045
257-2872
257-2753
257-4557
257-5312
257-5077
257-3591
257-4325
257-4018
257-3267
257-3944
257-2737
257-3939
257-5267
257-2148
257-2893
257-2460
257-2299
257-4325
257-2754
257-3027
257-2641
257-3811
257-3267
257-2488
497-7530
257-2317
257-3196
255-7950
257-2320
257-3180
257-4854
257-2235
257-2660
456-5005
257-2154
257-4854
257-4529
257-3036
257-2239
257-3664
257-4038
257-2166
257-2610
257-2893
257-3678
257-5490
257-3886
257-2653
257-2431
257-3828
257-3664
257-2314

DEPT OR OFFICE

POST OFFICE
ENGLISH

FARM
ATHLETICS
HUMAN ECOLOGY
ATHLETICS

UNIVERSITY POLICE

REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF

LIBRARY

SOCIAL SCIENCES

ATHLETICS

SOCIAL SCIENCES

PHYSICS

COMPUTING CENTER

MODERN LANGUAGES

EDUCATION, OFFICE OF DEAN
ENGLISH

PERFORMING ARTS

ECONOMICS & FINANCE

ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER - BOSSIER
BUSINESS, OFFICE OF DEAN

AFROTC

COMPUTING CENTER

SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY

PHYSICS

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

ADMISSIONS

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

ATHLETICS

COMPUTING CENTER

INSTITUTIONAL EFFECTIVENESS
UNIVERSITY POLICE

CURRICULUM,
SOCIAL SCIENCES
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, OFFICE OF DEAN

ATHLETICS

OFFICE OF SPONSORED PROJECTS
PHYSICS

COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
UNIVERSITY POLICE

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
FORESTRY

NURSING

ENGLISH

ARCHITECTURE

KINESIOLOGY

COMPUTING CENTER

ART

ATHLETICS

COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

ENGLISH

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
COUNSELING & CAREER SERVICES
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, UNDERGRAD
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, UNDERGRAD
UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS
COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
LIBERAL ARTS, OFFICE OF DEAN
BARKSDALE CENTER

INFORMATION SYSTEMS
UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS
BUSINESS, GRADUATE STUDIES
STUDENT AFFAIRS, OFFICE OF V-P
GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

RECREATION ACTIVITIES
COMPUTING CENTER

MODERN LANGUAGES

ENGLISH

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY
CUSTODIAL SERVICES

ATHLETICS

INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP

BUILDING

TOLLIVER HALL

MADISON HALL

REESE HALL

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER

SOUTH HALL

KEENY HALL

PRESCOTT LIBRARY
MADISON HALL

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
MADISON HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
WYLY TOWER

MADISON HALL
WOODARD HALL
MADISON HALL

HOWARD CENTER
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
WYLY TOWER

WYLY TOWER

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
WOODARD HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
HALE HALL

BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
WYLY ATHLETIC CENTER
WYLY TOWER

WYLY TOWER

SOUTH HALL

WOODARD HALL

MADISON HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
BOGARD HALL

J C LOVE BASEBALL STADIUM

KEENY HALL
ENGINEERING ANNEX
KEENY HALL

SOUTH HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT
REESE HALL
MADISON HALL
MADISON HALL

HALE HALL
MEMORIAL GYM

WYLY TOWER

VISUAL ARTS CENTER

DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX

KEENY HALL

T H HARRIS BUILDING
MADISON HALL

KEENY HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT
PHYSICAL PLANT

KEENY HALL

MARBURY ALUMNI CENTER
NETHKEN HALL
ROBINSON HALL
MARBURY ALUMNI CENTER
BOGARD HALL

BOGARD HALL

WYLY TOWER

KEENY HALL

MADISON HALL
BARKSDALE AFB #4314
KEENY HALL

WYLY TOWER

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
HALE HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT
PHYSICAL PLANT

T H HARRIS BUILDING
WYLY TOWER

LAMBRIGHT INTRAMURAL CTR
WYLY TOWER

MADISON HALL

MADISON HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
DAVISON HALL

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
PHYSICAL PLANT

WYLY ATHLETIC CENTER

OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

113
248
103
126
350

109
207
249
140
205
136
316
134B
272
101A
262
304A
328
H416
103
1422
132
308
242
207
217B
125
108
113

135
1519

2008
137
120
202

419
212

officeservices@latech._edu
erufleth@latech.edu
wrussell@latech.edu
croucher@latech.edu
rutledge@latech.edu
sadie@latech.edu

us30130@latech.edu
sheilas@latech.edu
sandifer@latech.edu
asanford@latech.edu
asavage@latech.edu
bsavage@latech.edu
sawyer@latech.edu
dan@latech.edu
gregory@latech.edu
dschill@latech.edu
schuder@latech.edu
lTulu@latech.edu
pscott@latech.edu
sscrip@latech.edu
bseal@latech.edu
mikes@latech.edu
shanks@latech.edu
cshaver@latech.edu
Jshaw@latech.edu
dsheehan@latech.edu
tilman@latech.edu
dshepard@latech.edu
sshep@latech.edu
esherer@latech.edu
ksherry@latech.edu
mark@latech.edu
sshoemaker@latech.edu
hshrell@latech.edu
rshrubb@latech.edu
cshultz@latech.edu
JlIshultz@latech.edu
sshultz@latech.edu
msilva@latech.edu
rsilva@latech.edu
neven@phys. latech.edu
debora@latech.edu
spat@latech.edu
simonton@latech.edu
simsla@latech.edu
tsims@latech.edu
esinger@latech.edu
ksingh@latech.edu
vsingh@latech.edu
dslack@latech.edu
joey@latech.edu
Jsloan@latech.edu
uabws@latech.edu
cjsmith@latech.edu
gsmith@latech.edu
Jrsmith@latech.edu

Jaysmith@latech.edu
linda@latech.edu
lisa@latechalumni.org
msmith@latech.edu
megan@latech.edu
scott@latechalumni.org
shannon@latech.edu
tashas@latech.edu
tonya@latech.edu
Jsneed@latech.edu
dIsnow@latech.edu
msolice@latech.edu
ismrs@latech.edu
tsoto@latech.edu
kspeaks@latech.edu
sspeed@latech.edu

wspivey@latech.edu
espoon@latech.edu
cspruell@latech.edu
dasha@latech.edu
dstamant@latech.edu
stamantk@latech.edu
stafford@latech.edu
Jstake@latech.edu
kstake@latech.edu
wstammer@latech.edu

runfast@latech.edu



NAME

STATEN JAMES Z

STEELE JOHN AUSTIN

STEPP JEFFREY ALLEN
STERLING CHRISTOL M
STEVENS MARTHA FRANCES
STEWART DOUGLAS RONALD
STEWART JACOB W

STOEHR BROOKE LASSITER
STOEHR SCOTT CHARLES
STOKES JACOB RILEY

STONE AMANDA MICHELLE
STRAIN DOUGLAS BYRON
STREBECK CHRISTINE A Y
STREBECK GARY CLAYTON
STRICKLAND SALLY W
STRINGFELLOW BARBARA A
SULLIVAN TERRI LYNN

SUN DR CHUANBING SHAWN
SUN DR LINGNA

SUTHERLAND ERIC ALLAN
SUTHERLAND WHITNEY S
SWANBOM DR MICHAEL KENNET
SWART BARBARA B

SWART JOHN WALTER
SWEITZER DR ROBERT WILLIA
SYLVEST JOHN WARREN
SZYMANSKI DR DAVID JOSEPH
SZYMANSKI JESSICA MARIA

TALBOT BARBARA T
TALOS BLAKE STEVEN
TANNER KIMBERLY G
TATUM JAMES N

TATUM SHANNON BRASHEAR
TAYLOR ELTON SCOTT 11
TAYLOR GREGORY R
TAYLOR JOHN S

TAYLOR KIYANA MANESSA
TAYLOR LAURA FRANKLIN
TAYLOR ROGER CRAIG
TEMPLE SKYLAR BURNS
TERRY MATTHEW AARON
TESKE BORIS ALEXANDER
THIBODEAUX EMILY LAUREN
THIGPEN JAMES W
THOMAS ANNA CLAIRE
THOMAS DEEDEE RENAY
THOMAS DR DONNA B
THOMAS JAMIE R

THOMAS MARY B

THOMAS RICKY S
THOMPSON ANNE M
THOMPSON RUSSELL H
THOMPSON DR VIRGINIA E
TIMOFEYEV ANDREY

TIMS DR HEATH ERIC
TIMS MARY L

TIWARI SANDESH

TIWARI DR SHANAZ
TOADDY DR STEVEN R
TODD NICHOLAS AUGUST
TOLAR MICHAEL EARL
TORBOR MARIA MINNETTE
TRAMMEL SHEILA STEWART
TRAN VAN NGUYEN TUONG
TREVILLION JEFFERY S
TRIPLETT KYLE E

TRYON BRIAN ANTHONY
TUCKER ALLEN

TURNER DR GALEN E 111
TURNER KIMBERLY S
TYLER SUZANNE DYSON

VAN DR SLYKE CRAIG ROBERT
VANDENBRINK DR JOSHUA P
VANDENLANGENBERG K G
VANDERSCHAAF DR CURTIS LE
VAUGHN LAMONTE P JR
VENTO ROBERT D JR

VESSEL DR AMY MASSEY
VINCENT DR LINDSEY BLAIR
VOGES KAITLYN MARIE
VOLENTINE JOHN C
VOZIYANOV DR YURI

WAGNER ANGEL M
WAGNER CLAUDIA MARIE
WAGNER FREDDA LYNETTE

PHONE

257-5080
257-4549
257-2926
257-2176
257-2938
257-4018
257-4018
257-5511
257-5448
257-4325
257-4402
257-2893
257-5242
295-4359
257-3267
257-4038
257-3469
257-5115
257-3571
257-3859
257-2563
257-3908
255-7950
257-2543
257-2495
257-4018
257-4432
257-2071

257-5075
257-2056
257-3314
257-3267
257-4614
257-2547
257-4018
257-3267
257-3664
257-2428
257-5477
257-4634
257-5444
257-2992
257-2564
257-3267
257-4854
257-3036
257-5066
257-5066
257-2031
257-4161
257-3469
257-4707
257-2144
257-2197
257-2842
257-2641
257-2893
257-3839
257-3058
257-4321
257-2226
257-3664
257-2235
257-4321
257-3267
257-5468
257-2611
257-2239
257-2161
257-4325
257-3469

257-2324
257-2605
257-3469
257-2168
257-2662
257-2176
257-5451
257-2866
257-2443
257-3267
257-2694

257-4038
257-3469
257-3204

DEPT OR OFFICE

PROFESSIONAL AVIATION
ATHLETICS

LIBRARY

REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF
RESEARCH & PARTNERSHIPS
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS

COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF
ATHLETICS

COMPUTING CENTER
ENGLISH

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, OFFICE OF DEAN

PHYSICAL PLANT

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
CIVIL ENGINEERING

ECONOMICS & FINANCE

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS
CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT
COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT

UNIVERSITY POLICE

HEAD, KINESIOLOGY
KINESIOLOGY

OFFICE OF SPONSORED PROJECTS
ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
BULLDOG ACHIEVEMENT RESOURCE CENTER
UNIVERSITY POLICE

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

BOOKSTORE

PROFESSIONAL AVIATION
RECREATION ACTIVITIES

ATHLETICS

LIBRARY

COUNSELING & CAREER SVCS
BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS
ADMISSIONS

PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF

PHYSICAL PLANT

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL

POWER PLANT

HISTORY

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, UNDERGRAD
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID

COMPUTING CENTER

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT OFFICE
COMPUTING CENTER

CUSTODIAL SERVICES

HUMAN RESOURCES

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT OFFICE
BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE

ART

RECREATION ACTIVITIES

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
FORESTRY

STUDENT CENTER

REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF
CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP
SCITEC

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION
BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

RESIDENTIAL LIFE
A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL
TRENCHLESS TECHNOLOGY CENTER

BUILDING
DAVISON HALL 301
DAVISON ATHLETICS COMPLEX
PRESCOTT LIBRARY
KEENY HALL 207
WYLY TOWER 1642
SOUTH HALL 109
SOUTH HALL 115
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER 148
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER 151
KEENY HALL 103
WYLY ATHLETIC CENTER
WYLY TOWER 151
MADISON HALL 256
MARBURY ALUMNI CENTER 225
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
T H HARRIS BUILDING 100
A. E. PHILLIPS 110
BOGARD HALL 243
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 217
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 361
WOODARD HALL 129A
BOGARD HALL 239
MARBURY ALUMNI CENTER 105
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 363
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 218
SOUTH HALL 109
MEMORIAL GYM 205
MEMORIAL GYM 307
KEENY HALL 418
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER 120
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER 104
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR. 9
WYLY TOWER 210
SOUTH HALL 109
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
BOOKSTORE 232
DAVISON HALL 5
LAMBRIGHT INTRAMURAL CTR
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER 106
PRESCOTT LIBRARY 240
KEENY HALL 325
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER 165
HALE HALL 104
WOODARD HALL 120A
WOODARD HALL 119
KEENY HALL 138
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
A. E. PHILLIPS 110
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
MADISON HALL 110
NETHKEN HALL 147
BOGARD HALL 217
KEENY HALL 240
WYLY TOWER
MADISON HALL 360
WOODARD HALL 200A
TOLLIVER HALL 231
WYLY TOWER 124
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
KEENY HALL 152
TOLLIVER HALL 234
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
ART & ARCH. WORKSHOP 101
LAMBRIGHT INTRAMURAL CTR 158
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
NETHKEN HALL 121
KEENY HALL 103
A. E. PHILLIPS 110
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 325B
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL 130
A. E. PHILLIPS 110
REESE HALL 201
TOLLIVER HALL 236
KEENY HALL 207
WOODARD HALL 214
WOODARD HALL 1378
DAVISON HALL 209C
PHYSICAL PLANT 100
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL 121
T H HARRIS BUILDING 100
A. E. PHILLIPS 141
ENGINEERING ANNEX 201

OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

Jstaten@latech.edu
asteele@latech.edu
Jstepp@latech.edu
christol@latech.edu
mstevens@latech.edu
rstewart@latech.edu
Jstewart@latech.edu
bstoehr@latech.edu
sstoehr@latech.edu
Jstokes@latech.edu
stone@latech.edu
opdbs@latech.edu
strebeck@latech.edu
gary@latechalumni .org
sstrick@latech.edu
barbaras@latech.edu
terris@latech.edu
shawn@latech.edu
lingnas@latech.edu
erics@latech.edu
whitneys@latech.edu
mswanbom@latech.edu
barbara@latechalumni.org
Jswart@latech.edu
sweitzer@latech.edu
Jsylvest@latech.edu
dszyman@latech.edu
Jszyman@latech.edu

btalbot@latech.edu
btalos@latech.edu
ktanner@latech.edu
Jntatum@latech.edu
statum@latech.edu
estaylor@latech.edu
gtaylor@latech.edu
Jjohnt@latech.edu

Itaylor@latech.edu
rtaylor@latech.edu
skylar@latech.edu
mterry@latech.edu
teskeb@latech.edu
emilyt@latech.edu
Jjthigpen@latech.edu
acthomas@latech.edu
drthomas@latech.edu
dthomas@latech.edu
Jamiet@latech.edu
usmbt@latech.edu
ricky@latech.edu
anne@aep . latech.edu
russell@latech.edu
elainet@latech.edu
andtimo@latech.edu
htims@latech.edu
tims@latech.edu
tiwari@latech.edu
stiwari@latech.edu
toaddy@latech.edu
ntodd@latech.edu
mtolar@LaTech.edu
mtorbor@latech.edu
strammel@latech.edu
vtran@latech.edu
Jjeffery@latech.edu
triplett@latech.edu
tryon@latech.edu
atucker@latech.edu
gturner@latech.edu
kturner@latech.edu
styler@aep.latech.edu

vanslyke@latech.edu
Jpvdb@latech.edu
gailvan@aep. latech.edu
vandersc@latech.edu
vaughnm@latech.edu
bvento@latech.edu
avessel@latech.edu
Ibkv@latech.edu
kvoges@latech.edu
Johnv@latech.edu
voziyan@latech.edu

awagner@latech.edu
cwagner@aep. latech.edu

fredda@latech.edu



NAME

WAGNER MARK DAVID
WAITS DR JOHN BRANDON
WALCZYK DR JEFFREY JOHN
WALKER CYNTHIA FAYE
WALKER TRMA WINONA
WALKER JAMES JR

WALKER MARY BETH
WALKER TRACI JOHNSTON
WALLACE ANGELIA D
WALLACE SAMUEL GLENN
WALLER DAVID R
WALSWORTH JADA SELF
WALTERS DR BRUCE ALAN
WALTERS JACK ARDEN JR
WALTERS DR JONATHAN BRUCE
WANG DR JAY XINGRAN
WANG DR SHENGNIAN

WARD JOANNA

WARE PHILLIP R
WASHINGTON DAPHNE R
WASHINGTON FAITH ANN
WASHINGTON JIMMY
WASIUDDIN DR NAZIMUDDIN M
WASSERMAN JESSICA ROSE
WATSON DR KEVIN JAMES
WATSON MICHAEL LEE
WATTS TERI O"BANNON
WEATHERFORD JAMES TYLER
WEBB BARRY PAUL JR
WEBB DR JERRI NICOLE
WEISS DR LELAND WESLEY
WELLS KATHLEEN MARIA
WELLS DR STEVEN P

WEST THOMAS E

WHITAKER DR ROBERT DAVID
WHITE ALLEN LANE

WHITE ANN HAYS

WHITE ANNA VIRGINIA
WHITE JAMES DONALD
WHITTEN STEPHANIE A
WICK DR COLLIN DALE
WICK DEETTE LYNN
WILKERSON CHARLOTTE S
WILLIAMS CHALLYS MARIE
WILLIAMS GERALD LEE
WILLIAMS JAMES Z
WILLIAMS JOSEPH EDWARD
WILLIAMS MACK A
WILLIAMS MICHAEL WAYNE
WILLIAMS REBECCA NEAL
WILLIAMS ROSWITHA
WILLIAMS-FORTENBERRY C
WILLIS BRYAN NICHOLAS
WILLIS DAVID LEE
WILSON DR CHESTER GOODWIN
WILSON MARY LYNNE
WILSON RODNEY MARCELL
WISECARVER JOSHUA L
WOBISCH DR MARKUS

WOLF DR WILLIAM C
WOMACK CHRISTOPHER R
WOOD DEBORAH LYNN
WOODARD CHRYSTAL D
WOODY BOBBY DALE
WORSENCROFT DR JOHN C
WRIGHT RASHEEM J
WRIGHT RONALD DEWAYNE
WYATT KATHY

WYATT RICKY L JR

WYNN DR JINYOUNG PARK

YARBROUGH JOSEPH CAIN
YARBROUGH JUANTONIO D
YATES DR AMY M

YNGVE YVONNE

YOUNG TOMMIE H

ZALESCH DR SAUL E
ZHAO DR WEI
ZIVANOVIC DR SANDRA
ZYGMONT DR BRYAN J

PHONE

257-3637
257-3001
257-3004
257-2176
257-4634
257-4038
257-4553
257-2374
257-2598
257-2769
257-3267
257-3469
257-2646
257-3267
257-4051
257-2934
257-5125
257-2854
257-3267
257-2539
257-2058
257-2067
257-2392
257-2423
257-2112
257-3097
257-4986
257-4018
257-5075
257-4403
257-5113
257-4230
257-2194
257-3267
257-5482
257-4324
257-2742
759-1602
257-2738
257-2673
257-2345
257-3469
257-4829
257-3469
257-4038
257-5222
257-5500
257-2223
257-5255
257-2406
257-2327
257-2641
257-3267
257-3267
257-5140
257-2892
257-2239
257-3811
257-4974
257-3193
257-4627
257-5116
257-2641
257-3555
257-3883
698-2125
257-2239
257-4343
257-3525
257-3984

257-5332
257-3664
257-2330
257-2012
257-3267

257-3077
257-5260
257-5145
257-2980

DEPT OR OFFICE
ATHLETICS
PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF

RECREATION ACTIVITIES

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

TECH EXPRESS/ID OFFICE

CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, OFFICE OF DEAN
ADMINISTRATION & FAC, OFFICE OF ASSOC VP
CUSTODIAL SERVICES

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL

MANAGEMENT

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

CIVIL ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
HEALTH INFORMATICS &
BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE
SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION

ATHLETICS

MULTICULTURAL AFFAIRS, OFFICE OF
CIVIL ENGINEERING

CHEMISTRY

MANAGEMENT

TECHNICAL SERVICES

FORESTRY

UNIVERSITY POLICE

OFFICE OF SPONSORED PROJECTS
CHEMISTRY

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

ART

PHYSICS

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE

HISTORY

INFORMATION SYSTEMS

PROPERTY

LTRI

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, GRAD STUDIES
A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, UNDERGRAD

A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

FINANCE, OFFICE OF VP

ENGLISH

COMPUTING CENTER

ARCHITECTURE

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

ARAMARK FOOD SERVICES

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID

BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE

PHYSICAL PLANT

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

NURSING

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

PHYSICS

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

CENIT

IFM

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID

LIBRARY

HISTORY

LTRI

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER
TELECOMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS

SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY

INFO MGT

ATHLETICS
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
HUMAN ECOLOGY

ELS

PHYSICAL PLANT

ART

ARCHITECTURE
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ART

BUILDING

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
WOODARD HALL
WOODARD HALL

KEENY HALL
LAMBRIGHT INTRAMURAL CTR
T H HARRIS BUILDING
STUDENT CENTER
WOODARD HALL

BOGARD HALL

KEENY HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT

A. E. PHILLIPS
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
PHYSICAL PLANT
MADISON HALL

BOGARD HALL

1FM

WYLY TOWER

PHYSICAL PLANT
ROBINSON HALL

WYLY ATHLETIC CENTER
KEENY HALL

BOGARD HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
MADISON HALL

REESE HALL

SOUTH HALL

KEENY HALL
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
BOGARD HALL

VISUAL ARTS CENTER
ENGINEERING ANNEX
PHYSICAL PLANT
MADISON HALL

KEENY HALL

PRINT SHOP

CYBER INNOVATION CENTER
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
A. E. PHILLIPS
BOGARD HALL

A. E. PHILLIPS
NETHKEN HALL

A. E. PHILLIPS

T H HARRIS BUILDING
KEENY HALL

MADISON HALL

WYLY TOWER

HALE HALL

MADISON HALL
STUDENT CENTER
KEENY HALL

PHYSICAL PLANT
PHYSICAL PLANT
BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
MADISON HALL
PHYSICAL PLANT
PHYSICAL PLANT
ENGINEERING ANNEX
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
UNIVERSITY HALL

IFM

KEENY HALL

PRESCOTT LIBRARY
MADISON HALL

CYBER INNOVATION CENTER
PHYSICAL PLANT
ENTERPRISE CENTER
MADISON HALL
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

THOMAS ASSEMBLY CENTER
PHYSICAL PLANT
CARSON-TAYLOR HALL
STUDENT CENTER
PHYSICAL PLANT

VISUAL ARTS CENTER
HALE HALL

BIOMEDICAL ENGR. BLDG
MADISON HALL

OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

116
117C
114E

207

100
155
212B
206
408
100
153
315
100
352
250
112
1118
100
314

334
245
337
317
70

111
109
418
305
258
113
214
100
118
148
107

mwagner@latech.edu
bwaits@latech.edu

walczyk@latech.edu
cwalker@latech.edu
iwalker@latech.edu
Jamesjr@latech.edu
mwalker@latech.edu
twalker@latech.edu
awallace@latech.edu
wal lace@latech.edu

walsworth@aep. latech.edu
bwalters@latech.edu
Jawjr@latech.edu
walters@latech.edu
xwang@latech.edu
swang@latech.edu
Jjward@latech.edu
pware@latech.edu
daphnew@latech.edu
faithw@latech.edu
Jjwashington@latech.edu
wasi@latech.edu
Jjessicaw@latech.edu
kwatson@latech.edu
mwatson@latech.edu
twatts@latech.edu
Jamesw@latech.edu
bwebb@latech.edu
nwebb@latech.edu
Iweiss@latech.edu
kwel Is@latech.edu
steve@latech.edu
twest@latech.edu
whitaker@latech.edu
isalw@latech.edu
awhite@latech.edu
whiteav@latech.edu
Jwhite@latech.edu
swhitten@aep. latech.edu
cwick@latech.edu
dwick@aep . latech.edu
charlott@latech.edu
challysw@latech.edu

zach@latech.edu
Jwill@latech.edu
mackaw@latech.edu
michaelw@latech.edu
rebecca@latech.edu
rosa@latech.edu
cathyf@latech.edu
bwillis@latech.edu
davidw@latech.edu
chester@latech.edu
mwi Ison@latech.edu
wilsonr@latech.edu

wobisch@latech.edu
wcwolf@latech.edu
cwomack@latech.edu
dwood@latech.edu
chrystal@latech.edu
woody@latech.edu
Jjohnw@latech.edu
rjwright@latech.edu

kwyatt@latech.edu
rwyatt@latech.edu
Jwynn@latech.edu

cain@latech.edu
Juanyarb@latech.edu
yates@latech.edu
yyngve@els.edu
tommie@latech.edu

szalesch@latech.edu
wzhao@latech.edu
sz@latech.edu
zygmont@latech.edu



A E PHILLIPS LAB SCHOOL

BLALOCK, CASEY JOE
BLALOCK, JENNY TALIAFERRO
BLOUNT, MICHELLE LEIGH
BOYD, GEORGE RANDALL
BRADDOCK, LORI S

CLARY, MARGARET RUCKER
CRAMER, SHEREE GANEY
DAVIS, AMANDA LYNETTE AUDIRSC
DECUIR, ELIZABETH GARRETT
FOBBS, KIMBIA JONES
HARVEY, MONNA PAIGE

HAY, HALEY PATRICE

HEARD, LINDSAY STONE
HODGE, KELLY H

HOOD, JOANNE LESLIE

KIRK, KATHY SALE

LEE, AMANDA KAY

MCGUIRE, KARI SOILEAU
POSTEL, NICOLE MARIE
RIVERA, NORMAN A

SULLIVAN, TERRI LYNN
THOMPSON, ANNE M

TYLER, SUZANNE DYSON
VANDENLANGENBERG, KIMBERLY GA
WAGNER, CLAUDIA MARIE
WALSWORTH, JADA SELF
WHITTEN, STEPHANIE AMBROSE
WICK, DEETTE LYNN
WILLIAMS, CHALLYS MARIE

257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-3469
257-2673
257-3469
257-3469

ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER - BOSSIER

JOHNSON, DONNA BURNETT
MORRIS, HANNAH ELIZABETH
OGBURN,ERICA NICOLE
SCRIPTURE, SHELLEY BOERTJE

383-5761
383-5762
383-5770
383-5761

ADMIN. & FAC, OFFICE OF ASSOC VP

MILLER, STACY
WALLACE, SAMUEL GLENN

ADMISSIONS

BAILEY, COLIN R

BECNEL, JAMI MICHELLE
BRISTER, LESLIE CHANDLER
BROUSSARD, SARAH GOODGION
COTTON, MATTHEW DAVID
DOWIES, KIRSTEN ABBY
EDINGER, JOAN B

FAIR, MEGAN CARRIGEE
GEORGE, ALFRED EARL 111
GRAY, CARLTON MONTEL
KEYS, CELESTE R

LAND, WILLIAM DRAYTON
LOWE, LISA ALEXANDER
MARTINEZ, ZOE ALEXIS
MORRIS, KATHERINE ELISABETH
O"NEAL, LINDSEY WALPOLE
POOLE, EMILY MAKALA
RENTZ, WESLEY JOHN
SHEPHERD, SIANA GABRIELLE
THOMAS, DEEDEE RENAY

AFROTC

ALBRITTON, KAREN V
ALUMBAUGH, BEN ROE JR
BRINSON, LATOYA A
MITCHELL, LATESHA
NORMAN, JAMES
SELFRIDGE, MICHAEL

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES

GENTRY, LAURA ROLAND
GREEN, WILLIAM H
HENNEN, BENJAMIN L
HOFFMAN, LAUREN MARIE
HOLDERIEATH, JASON JACOB
JACKSON, DANIEL PAUL
KEITH, ASHLEY BROOKE
MCCONNICO, REBECCA S
MORGAN, CHESTER H 111
MURPHEY, MARK W
PIERCE, AMELIA CLARE
REGER, GORDEN EUGENE

257-2769
257-2769

257-5464
257-3036
257-3036
257-3036
257-2482
257-3036
257-3036
257-3036
257-3530
257-2050
257-3036
257-3036
257-3036
257-3036
257-3036
257-3036
257-2156
257-4287
257-3036
257-3036

257-2740
257-2740
257-2740
257-2740
257-2740
257-2740

257-2462
257-3275
257-2303
257-2918
257-2451
257-2412
257-2467
257-2418
257-3275
257-2457
257-2918
257-4220

APPLIED & NATURAL SCIENCES

HOLLIS, JENNIFER L
JENSEN, BETTY
KENNEDY, GARY ALAN
POPE, JANET FAYE

ARAMARK FOOD SERVICES

MCDONALD, ANGELA HUBBARD
WILLIAMS, ROSWITHA

ARCHITECTURE

BROOKS, ROBERT MICHAEL JR
CALDWELL, DAMON EDWARD
CARWILE, GUY W

CARWILE, STEPHANIE S
DEAL, THOMAS BRADLEY
DEPAOLA, PASQUALE

EMORY, MARLA YVETTE
GREEN, WALTER WARREN
HARTMAN, WILLIAM CHARLES 111
KRUTH, JEFFREY THOMAS
PHILLIPS, MARY MARGARET
PULJAK, KARL S

SINGH, KEVIN JAIPAUL
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL WAYNE
ZHAO, WEI

BERG, JERRY LEE 11
BUSTAMANTE, NICHOLAS EDWARD
CAUSEY, WHITNEY TRISLER
CLOE, TODD HUNTER

DUET, NICOLE D

DUGARD, JAKE RYAN
FUTRELL, THOMAS R
HAMRICK, JOHN FRANKLIN
TANCU, RALUCA

MAGGIO, MICHAEL TODD
MOORE, DANIEL WESLEY
SLAUGHTER, JOSEPH M
TRIPLETT, KYLE E

WELLS, KATHLEEN MARIA
ZALESCH, SAUL E
ZYGMONT, BRYAN J

ATHLETICS

ACOSTA, CECILIA IRENE
BAKER, BLAKE W

BALL, ANTHONY DALLAS
BARRETT, LASONDRA RENEE
BOSWORTH, ADRIANNE MARIE
BUFFOLINO, KYLE DAVID
BURDGE, AMBER MICHELLE
BURRIS, JEFFREY LAMAR
BURROUGHS, THOMAS LANE
CONROY, MICHAEL DUFFY
CREEL, TRAVIS IAN

DE SOUZA, ADRIANO J
DORIA, EMERALD STARR
DURAN, BIANCA RAE

FITCH, TODD ARMSTRONG
FOX, ANDREW BRENDAN
GAMBLE, BRIAN C

GLEASON, MELANIE ANNE
GRACE, SADIE ETHEL BRIDGET
GRAHAM, RANDOLPH GANTT
GRAHAM, WILLIAM THOMAS
HESTER, KURT L

HICKS, LINDSEY MARIE
HOLTZ, LOUIS L JR
HUNGATE, MARY K

JACKSON, EDWARD LEWIS
JORDAN, GERALD STEPHEN JR
KING, YAPHETT KENYATTA
KONKOL, ERIC GEORGE

LINK, ERIK M

LONG, NICHOLAS SETH
MARTIN, MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER
MCCLELLAND, THOMAS HOWARD 11
MCFALL, TAYLOR DANIELLE
MCFARLAND, ROBERT JOHN
MCGUIRT, ADAM MICHAEL
MILLER, AMANDA JAN
MILLER, WESLEY D

257-4287
257-4287
257-4287
257-4287

257-2195
257-2327

257-5256
257-5259
257-5257
257-5266
257-5268
257-5263
257-5254
257-5269
257-5261
257-2629
257-2297
257-2771
257-5267
257-5255
257-5260

257-4476
257-3478
257-2233
257-5190
257-3681
257-2175
257-2454
257-4154
257-3284
257-3328
257-2240
257-2460
257-5468
257-4230
257-3077
257-2980

257-2058
257-2505
257-2619
257-5519
257-4789
257-4827
257-5278
257-4967
257-5318
257-2882
257-5312
257-3924
257-5325
257-5327
257-2490
257-5059
257-2304
257-2818
257-3672
257-2399
257-5277
257-2401
257-5519
257-4546
257-5654
257-4991
257-2825
257-5056
257-5196
257-3669
257-5515
257-2587
257-3247
257-5279
257-4547
257-5323
257-5309
257-5334

MILTON, BRENDA SUE
MONTGOMERY, MARK ADRIAN
NANTALIS, MATTHEW LEWIS
ORDING, GABRYEL KATHLEEN
ORIEUKWU, DAVINA CHIDINMA
PATRICK, KRISTA MARIE
PEREZ, ARMANI I1SMAEL
PETRI, RICKIE STEPHEN
PUCKETT, MARISSA RENEE
RATTAY, TIMOTHY FRANCIS
RUSSELL-CROUCHER, JESSICA GRA
RYLANDER, SADIE ANN
SAVAGE, ALAN M

SHERRY, KEVIN GERARD
SILVA, MICHAEL JAMES
SLOAN, JOSEPH W

STANLEY, GARY H

STEELE, JOHN AUSTIN
STOEHR, BROOKE LASSITER
STOEHR, SCOTT CHARLES
STONE, AMANDA MICHELLE
TALOS, BLAKE STEVEN
TANNER, KIMBERLY G
TERRY, MATTHEW AARON
WAGNER, MARK DAVID
WASHINGTON, FAITH ANN
YARBROUGH, JOSEPH CAIN

CLINE-HILLS, DAWN RENEE

BARKSDALE CENTER

BYRD, MICHELLE DAWN
CRAIG, DONNA LYNN
HAM, CYNTHIA SYKES
ROBERTSON, VALERIE J
SOLICE, MICHAEL DEAN

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

CAVMPBELL, WILLIAM JAMES JR
CLAY, NATALIE ANNE

COOPER, CANDACE W

EARL, JULIA E
GIORNO-MCCONNELL, REBECCA ROS
HAMILTON, DIANNE J

HILL, JENNIFER MARIE
HINDMARSH, PATRICK LAWRENCE
JEWELL, DAPHNE C

JOHNSON, VANESSA JONES
KEMEGE, KYLE EVAN

MANESS, TERESA JAY

MILLS, DAVID KEITH
NESTOROVA, GERGANA GEORGIEVA
NEWMAN, JAMIE J

SHEEHAN, D"EANE S

SHEPARD, DONALD B I11
SHULTZ, JEFFRY LYLE

STAKE, JOEL LEE
VANDENBRINK, JOSHUA P
VOZIYANOV, YURI

WHITE, JAMES DONALD

WOLF, WILLIAM C

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

CALDORERA-MOORE, MARY E
CLARY, SAMUEL BENNETT
DECOSTER, MARK ALLEN
GOOD, LEVI B

HILL, ARLENE L

HOLLINS, BRYANT CHRISTOPHER
HUTSON, TIMOTHY NOAH
JASSEMIDIS, LEONIDAS D
JONES, STEVEN AMOS
MURRAY, TERESA ANN
NULL, RANDAL E

O"NEAL, DENNIS PATRICK

BOOKSTORE

DOSS, DIANE D

DURRETT, LANIE COLLEEN
LITTLE, BARBARA ELLEN
TAYLOR, LAURA FRANKLIN

257-5511
257-3016
257-2618
257-5335
257-5333
257-4546
257-4970
257-2677
257-5196
257-2271
257-5335
257-5213
257-3632
257-4778
257-5312
257-2299
257-2314
257-4549
257-5511
257-5448
257-4402
257-2056
257-3314
257-5444
257-3637
257-2058
257-5332

456-5006
456-5005
456-5006
456-5006
456-5005

257-4573
257-3197
257-4573
257-2667
257-3665
257-4573
257-2359
257-3189
257-2635
257-2821
257-2664
257-2724
257-2640
257-5230
257-2622
257-2668
257-2749
257-2753
257-2653
257-2605
257-2694
257-2738
257-3193

257-2207
257-4420
257-5118
257-3930
257-5201
257-5236
257-4420
257-5232
257-2288
257-5237
257-5239
257-5235

257-3066
257-2424
257-3066
257-2428



BUILDINGS MAINTENANCE

AARON, RANDY J 257-3267
ALEXANDER, MICHAEL C JR 257-3267
ANTLEY, DAVID 257-3267
ARBAUGH, STEPHEN JOSHUA 257-3267
BREWSTER, DOUGLAS 257-3267
BROUILLETTE, MATTHEW JOSEPH 257-3267
CANTRELL, DENNIS 257-3267
CHILDRESS, SPENCER BLADE 257-3267
FOSTER, JUSTIN LEE 257-3267
HARVEY, JOHN THOMAS 257-3267
JONES, TREVOR 257-3267
KELLEY, JOHN PAUL 257-3267
LOCKHART, MICHAEL 257-3267
MARSH, PHILLIP 257-3267
MARTIN, DONNIE EARL 257-3267
PHILLIPS, JAMES OLIVER 11 257-3267
PRICE, JOHN EDWARD 257-3267
QUARLES, MICHAEL WILEY 257-3267
SIMONTON, DENNIS DWANE 257-3267
SMITH, LARRY J 257-3267
TATUM, JAMES N 257-3267
THIGPEN, JAMES W 257-3267
TREVILLION, JEFFERY STEVEN 257-3267
VOLENTINE, JOHN C 257-3267
WALTERS, JACK ARDEN JR 257-3267
WARE, PHILLIP R 257-3267
WEST, THOMAS E 257-3267
WILLIS, BRYAN NICHOLAS 257-3267

BULLDOG ACHIEVEMENT RESOURCE CENTER

BROWN, PAULA W 257-4477
CALLOWAY, TONYA L 257-2810
CARTER, JENNIFER LYNNE 257-4730
GILBERT, STACY C 257-4730
PEEL, MELANIE B 257-4730
TAYLOR, ELTON SCOTT 11 257-2547
BUSINESS, GRADUATE STUDIES

AMYX, DOUGLAS ALAN 257-4528
SPEAKS, KASSI MCDONALD 257-4529
BUSINESS, OFFICE OF DEAN

ARMENTROUT, KATIE MARTIN 257-2529
BLACKSTOCK, ROBERT CURTIS JR  257-4524
GEORGE, JESSICA RYAN 257-2497
HERRING, GWEN E 257-3701
MANSOUR, JOSEPH N 257-4464
MARTIN, CHRISTOPHER LEE 257-4526
SEAL, BAMBIE LYNN 257-4525
CAMPUS ENGINEER, OFFICE OF

GRAY, AMERSON E 257-3267
CENIT

INMAN, DEBORAH F 257-3430
LE SON, ANH 257-3536
LEANGSUKSUN, CHOKCHAI 257-3291
WOMACK, CHRISTOPHER R 257-4627

CENTER FOR REHAB SCI & BIOMEDICAL ENGR

HOLLY, KEVIN SCOTT 257-5206
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

CICCIARELLI, BRADLEY ADAM 257-2350
LYNAM, JOAN G 257-3124
MAINARDI, DANIELA SILVIA 257-5126
MOORE, HALEY ANNE 257-2430
NEWBERRY, ROBERT WILLIAM 257-2948
PETERS, ANDREW J 257-5110

RADADIA, ADARSH KUMAR DHIRAJL 257-5112

SHERER, ERIC ALAN 257-3236
WANG, SHENGNIAN 257-5125
CHEMISTRY

BISHOP, THOMAS CONNOR 257-5209
COLE, MARSHA RAE 257-4092
COX, MARILYN BLAGG 257-4631
DEESE, WILLIAM CULLEN 257-4878
EDDY, DANNY HOWELL 257-4393
EKLUND, SVEN ERIK 257-4214

FATILA, ELISABETH MARIA 257-4941
HARRIS, KRISTOPHER JON 257-2393
MCMULLAN, PHILIP JOHN 257-4793
POH, SCOTT YEW TAT 257-2373
WASSERMAN, JESSICA ROSE 257-2423
WEBB, JERRI NICOLE 257-4403
CIVIL ENGINEERING

ALAM, SHAURAV ZOBAYER 257-2053
ISELEY, DAVID THOMAS 257-2744
JAGANATHAN, ARUN PRAKASH 257-2905
JETER, REGINALD L 257-2369
MATTHEWS, ELIZABETH CHISOLM 257-3350
MATTHEWS, JOHN CLIFTON 257-2852
PIKE, JEFFREY ALLEN 257-2520
PUMPHREY, NORMAN D JR 257-2939
SUN, CHUANBING SHAWN 257-5115
WANG, JAY XINGRAN 257-2934

WASIUDDIN, NAZIMUDDIN MOHAMMA 257-2392

COMPTROLLER, OFFICE OF

BROWN, SANDRA LEE 257-4325
COLEMAN, DIANNA LATRICE 257-2235
CROMWELL, FANNY HENG 257-4325
DOSS, AMY LOUISE 257-4325
DOXEY, WALTER BRYAN 257-4325
ELDRIDGE, KRISTOPHER DOW 257-4325
GAY, PATTY DAWN 257-4325
GRANT, KATRINA DENISE 257-4325
HOGAN, JO SMITH 257-2031
JARRELL, COURTNEY ANDERSON 257-4325
JOHNSON, ANGELA ANN 257-4325
JOHNSON, STEPHEN R 257-4325
JONES, GWENDOLYN DENELL 257-4325
MARTIN, CRISTY L 257-4325
NATIONS, JULIA K 257-4325
SIMMONS, DEBORA MORRIS 257-4325
SMITH, BONITA W 257-4325
SNEED, JENNIFER L 257-2235
STOKES, JACOB RILEY 257-4325
THOMAS, MARY B 257-2031
TURNER, KIMBERLY S 257-4325
COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS

BUTLER, NATANYA F 257-2065
ELLIS, TIMOTHY SELWYN 257-3514
HERNITER, BRUCE COREY 257-3264
LEE, JAE UNG 257-4011
MAASBERG, MICHELE L 257-2833
STAFFORD, THOMAS FRANKLIN 257-3886
SUTHERLAND, ERIC ALLAN 257-3859
SWART, JOHN WALTER 257-2543
VAN SLYKE, CRAIG ROBERT 257-2324
COMPUTER SCIENCE

ABDOULAHI, 1BRAHIM 257-4641
CHERRY, DR KEVIN 257-2920
CHOI, BEN 257-4195
CHOWRIAPPA, PRADEEP 257-4612
GOURD, JEAN FRANCOIS 257-4301
KIREMIRE, ANKUNDA RUBEREZA 257-2262
MIN, MANKI 257-2916
MULMI, SANGAM 257-2298
O"NEAL, MICHEAL B 257-2931
TIMOFEYEV, ANDREY 257-2197
COMPUTING CENTER

COLEMAN, CHRISTOPHER DAVID 257-2580
COLVIN, MELANIE ASHWORTH 257-2893
COLYAR, MICHAEL P 257-2893
CORNWELL, SHON RYAN 257-2893
EDDY, DARRELL E 257-3057
GURJAR, ARPAN RAMUBHAI 257-2893
HORNE, JOSHUA WAYNE 257-2876
JAMES, RONNIE LEE 257-2893
JONES, WILLIAM R 257-2254
KILLINGWORTH, PAMELA KAYE 257-2893
LANCASTER, WILLIAM MICHAEL 257-2893
MORSE, TIMOTHY MARK 257-2893
OSBORNE, NATALIE KAYE 257-2893
OUTLEY, ERIC DEWAYNE 257-2893
SCHALES, DANIEL LEN 257-2893
SHANKS, MARK LEE 257-2893
SHOEMAKER, MARK ALLEN 257-2893
SLACK, BEVERLY DIANNE 257-2893

SRECKOVIC-RAMSEY, DAGMARA 257-2893
STRAIN, DOUGLAS BYRON 257-2893
TIWARI, SANDESH 257-2893
TOLAR, MICHAEL EARL 257-2226
WILLIAMS, MACK A 257-2223
COUNSELING & CAREER SERVICES

ARMENTROUT, JORDAN NEAL 257-2488
BROUSSARD, AVERY ALLEN J 257-4336
BURT, ROBERT EMMETT 111 257-2488
CATHEY, RONALD DOUGLAS 257-2488
COLVIN, KAREN S 257-2488
DARTEZ, CAITLIN E 257-4336
GARZA, MICHAEL VINCENT 257-2488
SMITH, LINDA PESNELL 257-2488
THIBODEAUX, EMILY LAUREN 257-2564

CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & LEADERSHIP

BASINGER, DAWN C 257-2977
BOSTICK, LAURA L 257-2046
CUMMINS, CARRICE LOU 257-2676
JACQUES, LORRAINE ANN 257-2133
KIMBELL-LOPEZ, KIMBERLY A 257-2982
MANNING, ELIZABETH FALLIN 257-2967
MCCOY, BRYAN LLOYD 257-2585
NIELSEN, LYNNE ROBERTS 257-5450
NOFLIN, GEORGE JR 257-3923
PARKER, D RANDALL 257-2834
REED, DIANNE V 257-4609
SHRUBB, RICHARD GERALD 257-2045
SUTHERLAND, WHITNEY SIVILS 257-2563
VESSEL, AMY MASSEY 257-5451
WALKER, TRACI JOHNSTON 257-2374
CUSTODIAL SERVICES

ANDREWS, GARY WAYNE 257-3664
AUSTIN, APRIL MICHELLE 257-3664
BECKHAM, RODNEY BRIAN 257-3664
BEDFORD, ROSE MARIE 257-3664
CALLOWAY, JENORIS 257-3664
CARODINE, LETREAL DURAND 257-3627
CASTLE, DONALD JAMES 257-3664
COMBS, CANDANCE YVONNE 257-3664
DAYE, SHEILA RENISE 257-3664
DEAN, RACHELL A 257-3664
ELMORE, CYNTHIA MARIA 257-3664
EMORY, DOUGLAS WILSON 257-4234
ENSLEY, REGINALD THEON 257-3267
FLOURNOY, KARY LAMEL 257-3664
FONTENOT, JOHN ERIK 257-3664
FOSTER, LASHUNDRIA DONICE 257-3664
GOREE, VERA D 257-3664
GRIMES, SHARON CASEY 257-3664
HOLLOWAY, CYNTHIA R 257-3664
HOLYFIELD, ERICK LAMON 257-3664
JACKSON, NIKIETA MONET 257-3664
JACKSON, SHARHONDA LASHELLE 257-2793
JILES, CARLOS ARTIES 257-3664
KIRKENDOFF, MARY ANN 257-3664
LIVINGSTON, BEVERLY B 257-2292
LOGAN, BILLY JOE 257-3664
MALONE, TYREE TIMON 257-3664
MITCHELL, CAMELIA SHERDELL 257-3664
MITCHELL, KEVIN AUNDRAY 257-3664
PARKER, JAMES ANTHONY 257-3664
PARKER, RHONDA KAYE 257-3664
PARKER, SHONDA R 257-2602
POPE, IRA DANIEL 257-3664
ROBINSON, STEPHANIE C 257-3664
SPIVEY, CASSANDRA 257-3664
STANDIFER, SHELVIA FAYE 257-3664
TAYLOR, KIYANA MANESSA 257-3664
TORBOR, MARIA MINNETTE 257-3664
WALLER, DAVID R 257-3267
YARBROUGH, JUANTONIO D 257-3664
CYBER ENGINEERING

DROZDENKO, DR BENJAMIN M 257-2919
DUAL ENROLLMENT

KIMBELL, ALICIA DAWN 257-3031
MORALES, BARRY JOSEPH 257-3031



EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

CHESTNUT, LAURA F 257-4614
TATUM, SHANNON BRASHEAR 257-4614
ECONOMICS & FINANCE

DOGBEY, JOHN 257-2887
DUANMU, JUN 257-3593
GILLEY, OTIS WAYNE 257-2503
GUEYE, GHISLAIN NONO 257-3874
HUGHES, SHARON G 257-2502
HUR, JUNGSHIK "JASON" 257-3558
JU, MING 257-3863
MCCORKLE, PATRICK JON 257-2857
MCCUMBER, WILLIAM RICHARD 257-2389
PETERSON, JONATHAN 257-2917
SCOTT, CHARLES PATRICK 257-2311
SUN, LINGNA 257-3571
EDUCATION, OFFICE OF DEAN

DURBIN, DEWANNA LYNNE 257-2794
KLECZKA, SHELIA 257-3712
LEE, DEBORAH KAY 257-3229
NELSON, TAMMY R 257-2382
SCHILLINGER, DONALD N 257-3712
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

ADHIKARI, KAUSHALLYA 257-2758
BHATTARAI, PRASHANNA DEV 257-2940
CHEN, JINYUAN 257-3083
COX, MICKEY DALE 257-2959
GATES, MIGUEL DUANE 257-2147
GENOV, DENTCHO ANGELOV 257-4190
HARBOUR, WILLIAM DAVIS JR 257-4715
HARTMANN, MATTHEW J 257-2941
PATHAK, PUSHPARAJ DIRGHARAJ 257-2141
SMITH, MARSHA WALL 257-2317
WILSON, CHESTER GOODWIN 257-5140
ZIVANOVIC, SANDRA 257-5145
ELS

YNGVE, YVONNE 257-2012

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, GRAD STUDIES

ESTES, BROOKE NICOLE 257-2762
HALL KIMLIN A 257-4314
WICK, DR COLLIN DALE 257-2345

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, OFFICE OF DEAN

BRODEEN, DESIREE RENEE 257-4648
EVANS, DR KATIE ALLISON 257-3011
FERGUSON, DEVIN STUART 257-4971
GARCIA, ESTEVAN GABRIEL 257-4696
HEGAB, HISHAM EL-SAYED 257-4647
MCKNIGHT, BRANDY NICOLE 257-2072
MOORE, STEPHANY RENEE 257-2230
PALMER, JAMES D 257-2885
SHULTZ, SYLVIA TANUJA 257-4557
SMITH, SHANNON RAYE 257-2320
STREBECK, GARY CLAYTON 295-4359
WALLACE, ANGELIA D 257-2598

ENGINEERING & SCIENCE, UNDERGRAD

BRYAN, MARY J 257-4761
DE LEO, ALLIE CORINNE 257-2260
SMITH, SHANNON RAYE 257-2320
SMITH, TASHA TINORA 257-3180
TIMS, DR HEATH ERIC 257-2842
WILKERSON, CHARLOTTE S 257-4829
ENGLISH

COLVIN, KIRBY BROOKS 257-2456
DEFEE, NICOLE RENEE 257-5495
DOUCET, BRANDI HEFNER 257-2718
GOODWIN, ANTHONY L 257-5243
HARDIE, JULIA ANN 257-5241
HATLEY, BRADLEY DWAYNE 257-3480
IGHADE, LAURA E 257-3368
JIMMERSON, MICHELLE G 257-5491
KELLEY, ANNA C 257-4689
LAMPTEY, ISABEL EDWINA 257-5245
LEVIN, SCOTT ANTHONY 257-2113

LEWIS, CELIA MILTON

MAGEE, BRUCE ROBERT
MERCHANT, DAVID MICHAEL
ROACH, SUSAN

ROBBINS, DOROTHY ELLIN DODGE
RUFLETH, ERNEST PAUL
SCHUDER, VERONICA MARIE
SINGER, ERIN COOPER

SMITH, GENARO KY LY

ST., AMANT KIRK RICHARD
STREBECK, CHRISTINE ANN YOUNG
WILLIAMS, JOSEPH EDWARD

ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY

ATKINSON, JACQUELINE DENISE
BRASWELL, DON W
GRISWOLD, KENNETH EDWIN JR

CARAWAY, CHAROLETT G
CARAWAY, ELIZABETH ANN
NELSON, EDDIE JOE
RUSSELL, W WAGGONER 111

FINANCE, OFFICE OF VP

CASKEY, JENNIFER NICHOLE
COLE, LISA LOWTHER
WILLIAMS, JAMES Z

FORESTRY

ADAMS, HEIDI LYNN

ADAMS, JOSHUA POPE
CARSWELL, REBECCA H
CROSBY, MICHAEL KEITH
HOLLEY, ARTHUR GORDON
MCCONNELL, THOMAS ERIC
PATTERSON, WILLIAM BROWN
SIMS, LAURA LEE
VANDERSCHAAF, CURTIS LEE
WATTS, TERI O"BANNON

GRADUATE SCHOOL

BAILEY, SAMANTHA J

BUTTS, DEBORAH KAY

GUIN, CHRYSTAL S
RAMACHANDRAN, DR BALA RAMU

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

ARCHIE, CHRISTOPHER BLAIR
AULDS, RONALD KEVIN
BARBER, FRANK LEE
ELMORE, CHARLES RAY
FIELDS, LEO DEMARCO
FREEMAN, DEMARIO

GARR, JAMES EDWARD JR
JOHNSON, BOBBY RAY JR
JONES, WILLIE J

KING, RONALD LANE

LEE, FREDRICK DARNELL
LEE, SPENCER THOMAS
MAYS, DARRAL

PURDY, DANNY JOE
SMITH, KENNETH BERNARD
SPENCER, ERIC DEWAYNE
TAYLOR, JOHN S

TUCKER, ALLEN

WILSON, RODNEY MARCELL
WISECARVER, JOSHUA L
WRIGHT, RONALD DEWAYNE

HEALTH INFORMATICS & INFO MGT

DUA, PRERNA

FULLER, JAN ELISABETH C
JOHNSON, DANYELLE L

LIANG, CHEN

MARDIS, KESIA DANIELLE
MARTIN, ANITA MICHELLE MAY
WARD, JOANNA

HISTORY

ANDERSON, DAVID MYRWIN
ATASSI, AHMAD NAZIR

257-5498
257-5494
257-5250
257-2355
257-5488
257-5500
257-2390
257-3939
257-3027
257-5490
257-5242
257-5500

257-2120
257-2120
257-2120

257-3550
257-2326
257-3122
257-2464

257-5222
257-5222
257-5222

257-2947
257-4457
257-2303
257-4724
257-4926
257-2820
257-2879
257-3944
257-2168
257-4986

257-2924
257-2924
257-2924
257-4304

257-3811
257-3811
257-3832
257-2239
257-3811
257-3811
257-2239
257-3811
257-3811
257-3811
257-2239
257-3811
257-2239
257-3267
257-3811
257-2239
257-3267
257-2239
257-2239
257-3811
257-2239

257-2862
257-3209
257-2854
257-2839
257-2855
257-2837
257-2854

257-5253
257-5484

HANKINS, JEFFERY ROBIN 257-3344
MCKEVITT, ANDREW CARL 257-5480
THOMPSON, VIRGINIA ELAINE 257-2144
WHITAKER, ROBERT DAVID 257-5482
WORSENCROFT, JOHN CHRISTIAN 257-3883
HUMAN ECOLOGY

BARROW, KATIE MARIE 257-2713
BOYTE, CYNTHIA RENEE SELLERS  257-3727
ERICKSON, DAWN MARIE 257-3043
FONTENOT, MARY C 257-3237
GREEN, VICKY L 257-2881
HEIDEN, KATHLEEN TOLMAN 257-3009
HOGAN, AMY GILBERT 257-2370
JONES, ETHEL N 257-3727
PENNINGTON, NIKKI R 257-3727
PUMPHREY, ANITA HOLLEY 257-3034
RUTLEDGE, JULIE MARIE 257-4456
YATES, AMY M 257-2330
HUMAN RESOURCES

COMFORT, JESSICA LEIGH 257-2235
FOSTER, ALICIA LALLA 257-2235
GRAY, BEVERLY ANNETTE 257-2235
JACKSON, ASHLEY JEAN 257-2235
LEPORATI, SARA MELISSA 257-2235
RICHMOND, ANNIE Y 257-2235
TRAMMEL, SHEILA STEWART 257-2235
1FM

BAILEY, DAVIS TARVER 257-5111
CREWS, NIEL DAVENPORT JR 257-5106
FUTRELL, LYLIA JEANETTE 257-5107
HILL, VICTORIA 257-2902
KOCZKUR, KALLUM MICHAEL 257-5114
LOEHN, CLAYTON W 111 257-5106
LVOV, YURI M 257-5144
MCDONALD, JOHN ALMER 257-5105
NITEMIROWSKI, RACHEL LYNN 257-5102
RHODES, ZYNTHIA LA®SHAY 257-5117
WOOD, DEBORAH LYNN 257-5116
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

CRONK, STANLEY RUSSELL 257-3987
EASLEY, JOHN YANCEY 257-3165
HEGAB, BETH COLLINS 257-3107
KER, JUN-ING 257-2963
MADADI, MAHBOUBEH 257-3394
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

DEAL, DAVID L 257-4323
SONGER, MARY RUTH 257-2154
WHITE, ALLEN LANE 257-4324
INSTITUTE ON BLINDNESS

BELL, EDWARD CHRISTOFER 257-4554
HOWINGTON, KAYLA WALTHALL 257-4554
MANUEL, SHEENA N 257-4544
INSTITUTIONAL EFFECTIVENESS

CREECH, JENNIFER N 257-2772
SHOEMAKER, SHERYL STOKES 257-2384

INTELLECTUAL PROP & COMMERCIALIZATION

KORDAL, RICHARD JOSEPH 257-2484
INTERNAL AUDIT

GRAFTON, ROBERT LEE 257-2111
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT OFFICE

ERICKSON, DANIEL WILLIAM 257-4321
JACKSON, BEVERLY E 257-4321
LIGON, JAY ROBERT 257-4321
TODD, NICHOLAS AUGUST 257-4321
TRAN, VAN NGUYEN TUONG 257-4321
JOURNAL ISM

LEBLANC, PHILLIP MICHAEL 257-3201



KINESIOLOGY

BLAZO, JORDAN ALEXANDER
BOYD, RHONDA GAIL

CHEN, YU-CHUN

DEAL, KATHERINE LACEY
GLEASON, BENJAMIN HOWES
OTWELL, REBECCA M

QIA0, MU

REEVES, CONNIE SMILEY
SINGH, VISHESH KUMAR
SZYMANSKI, DAVID JOSEPH
SZYMANSKI, JESSICA MARIA

LAGNIAPPE

ELMER, JONATHAN A

LIBERAL ARTS, OFFICE OF DEAN

GREEN, MARY ELIZABETH
KACZVINSKY, DONALD P
SNOW, DONNA LYNNE

LIBRARY

ARANT, TANYA LYNN
BLACKWELDER, NICKIE K
BUCKLEY, LYNELL S
CATES, MARYDEL E
CHANDLER, JOYCE W
CUCCIA, KEVIN DOMINIC
DESOTO, ABIGAIL DAWN
DUPREE, SANDRA D A
ELLER, NOLAN ASHTON
FOSTER, REGINA

FRANKS, RITA A
HERRINGTON, PAULA RAE
MCFADDEN, SUE JONES
QUINNELLY, BENJAMIN J
RATHBURN, DEBORA AULDS
SANDIFER, LAURA ELIZABETH
STEPP, JEFFREY ALLEN
TESKE, BORIS ALEXANDER
WOODY, BOBBY DALE

257-4033
257-5457
257-5463
257-5458
257-5461
257-4432
257-5467
257-5459
257-2148
257-4432
257-2071

257-4805
257-4805
257-2660

257-4098
257-4962
257-2269
257-3783
257-3660
257-2270
257-4989
257-3673
257-2287
257-2523
257-2276
257-2275
257-2273
257-2180
257-2280
257-2577
257-2926
257-2992
257-3555

LTRI (LA TECH RESEARCH INSTITUTE)

DILDA, MICHAEL LANCE
MCGIFFIN, CURTIS DOUGLAS
WHITE, ANNA VIRGINIA
WRIGHT, RASHEEM J

MANAGEMENT

DICKERSON, MARCIA SIMMERING
FULLER, JERRY BRYAN

HAYNIE, JEFFREY JOSEPH
HOOD, SHAWN W

INMAN, RAY ANTHONY

RING, JOHN KIRK

SWEITZER, ROBERT WILLIAM
WALTERS, BRUCE ALAN

WATSON, KEVIN JAMES

MARKETING & ANALYSIS

ALFORD, BRUCE LEIGH
BABIN, BARRY JAMES
CALLAWAY, JULIA HAND
DWYER, THOMAS SEAN
FLURRY, LAURA ANN WILLIS
FRELING, RYAN EDWARD
HEARN, STEPHEN KENDALL
JARRELL, LARRY HARLAND
MESAK, HANI IBRAHIM
MOULARD, JULIE GUIDRY
PULLIS, ROBERT MILTON

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

ADATORWOVOR, DAYANA
BARRON, BRIAN RICHARD
BOYET, CARL Z

BRACEY, SCARLETT SAVANNAH
CROW, STEVE

DAI, WEIZHONG

DONALD, ALLYSON N

DOYLE, JOHN R
FAZEL-ANVARYAZDI, SAMIRA

698-5127
759-1605
759-1602
698-2125

257-3445
257-3359
257-2504
257-3294
257-3568
257-3546
257-2495
257-2646
257-2112

257-3962
257-4012
257-2506
257-3584
257-3768
257-2886
257-3871
257-4306
257-3506
257-2127
257-2241

257-2455
257-2453
257-2589
257-2293
257-4179
257-3301
257-2633
257-3460
257-3453

GASTON, PATRICIA K

HARRIS, TIERA SHANA®

HOU, SONGMING

IRAKIZA, DAVID

JACOBS, CASSIDI DAWN
KANNO, JINKO

LIU, DON

MCADAMS, STACEY RENAE
MCCAA, STANLEY CARL

MENG, DAVID XIANFENG
PATTERSON, CHARLES WENDELL
TIWARI, SHANAZ

TURNER, GALEN ELLSWORTH 111
WALTERS, JONATHAN BRUCE
WILLIAMS, REBECCA NEAL

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

ANTONY, SUSAN B
ARUMUGAM, PRABHU UMASHANKER
BARDAWEEL, HAMZEH KHALID
BORQUIST, ERIC GEORGE
CARDENAS, HENRY ENRIQUE
CHEN, XIANG SHAWN
CORBETT, KRYSTAL S
CRITTENDEN, KELLY BLAYNE
HALL, DAVID EDWARD

LONG, WILLIAM CURTIS
MOMENI, KASRA

MOORE, ARDEN LOT

REEVES, TIMOTHY C

REIS, LOUIS GUSTAVE 1V
RINEHART, CHARLES N
SWANBOM, MICHAEL KENNETH
TIMS, HEATH ERIC

WEISS, LELAND WESLEY

MODERN LANGUAGES

HURTIG, DOLLIANN MARGARET
NELSON, PAUL BRIAN
REYNOLDS-CASE, STACY ANNE
SCHELONKA, GREGORY JOHN
ST., AMANT DORCAS LYNN

257-2164
257-2437
257-3270
257-4505
257-2638
257-3329
257-4670
257-3266
257-2343
257-3007
257-3224
257-3839
257-2161
257-4051
257-2406

257-2357
257-5122
257-5134
257-5121
257-4600
257-2616
257-2422
257-2714
257-4127
257-2157
257-2407
257-5142
257-2395
257-2954
257-2709
257-3908
257-2842
257-5113

257-5493
257-5246
257-5497
257-5248
257-3678

MULTICULTURAL AFFAIRS, OFFICE OF

LOVE-VAUGHN, DEVONIA OLIVIA
WASHINGTON, JIMMY

NURSING

BLAKE, DEWANNA ALLEN
BURNHAM, JAMIE RACHELLE
DARLAND, NANCY ANN WILSON
FULFORD, RYAN KYLE
HASKINS, TARA LEANN

HOOD, DONNA G FULLER
HYDE, NORLYN B

MADDEN, MELISSA ANN
MCCULLOUGH, LORI
MCFADDEN, PATTI E TAYLOR
MCVAY, SARAH ANN PHILLIPS
OWENS, CAROL ANN
ROBERSON, SHERRIE ANNA C
SIMS, TANYA LANAE

WILSON, MARY LYNNE

OFFICE OF SPONSORED PROJECTS

DOBSON, MELISSA KAY
FREE, BETH ANNE
SILVA, VALERIE REAGAN
TALBOT, BARBARA T
WEBB, BARRY PAUL JR

PERFORMING ARTS

BLAKE, SHAYLA LYNN
BLOSSOM, KRISTEN LYNNE
BUDDS, GREGORY CAIN
DAVIS, JOANN MARTINSON
DAVIS, TREVOR EDWARD
DORMAIER, MICHELE LYNN
GUINN, MARK D

LYONS, GREGORY A
MOEGLE, MARY STEELE
PETZET, JOHN MARTIN
REYNOLDS, JEREMY MATTHEW
ROBERTS, MARY P

257-2532
257-2067

257-3002
257-3101
257-2200
257-2052
257-3033
257-3101
257-5252
257-2174
257-2334
257-3109
257-4189
257-3105
257-3076
257-2737
257-2892

257-2377
257-5075
257-5077
257-5075
257-5075

257-2458
257-2062
257-3655
257-2061
257-5472
257-4693
257-2711
257-5470
257-5275
257-4109
257-5270
257-2792

ROBKEN, JAMES E JR 257-4233
SCIRO, CHERRIE 257-2930
PHYSICAL PLANT

BANKS, TYWANA RENE 257-2710
EPPINETTE, TERESA S 257-3267
PEEL, JOE WADE 257-3267
RISER, ANGUS WYNNE 257-3267
STRICKLAND, SALLY WILLIAMS 257-3267
THOMAS, RICKY S 257-4161
WILLIS, DAVID LEE 257-3267
YOUNG, TOMMIE H 257-3267
PHYSICS

BEMINIWATTHA, RAKITHA SANJEEW 257-2435
DEROSA, PEDRO ALBERTO 257-5139
OFFILL, CARLA POPE 257-4911
SAWYER, H LEE JR 257-4911
SHAW, JOHN A 257-4240
SIMICEVIC, NEVEN 257-3591
WELLS, STEVEN P 257-2194
WOBISCH, MARKUS 257-4974
POST OFFICE

HOUSTON, JACQUELYN IRNEZ 257-3494
JONES, VALERIE MCDOWELL 257-3494
MCKINNEY, CHRISTI ANN 257-3494
ROWLAND, DEVERY ALAN 257-3471
POWER PLANT

BARMORE, JERAD LANE 257-3267
BROWN, JIMMY WAYNE JR 257-4707
BRUMETT, DALE C 257-4707
CHRISMAN, THOMAS G 257-4707
JENNINGS, BRUCE DANIEL 257-3267
KELLY, RICHARD TODD 257-3267
MCNABB, NATHAN DELAYNE 257-4707
PESNELL, DAVID LESTER 257-4707
PIXLEY, FLOYD JEFFERY 257-4707
THOMPSON, RUSSELL HILLIER 257-4707
PRESIDENT, OFFICE OF

FLOURNOY, CARRIE MILLER 257-3785
GUICE, LESLIE K 257-3785
KAVALIR, JUSTIN KYLE 257-2760
LYONS, MARY OSBON 257-3785
MAGNER, JOHNETTE MCCRERY 257-3785
RICHARD, RYAN WILLIAM 257-3693
PROFESSIONAL AVIATION

DUHE, PEYTON ALAN 257-5080
DUKE, THERESA FAYE 257-2691
GARZA, RAY T 257-5476
HAMMACK-BUCK, YVONNE R 257-5080
LYONS, JORDAN GILBERT 257-2691
PEARSON, JONATHAN MICHAEL 257-5474
RANDALL, KARY MUNN 257-5478
STATEN, JAMES Z 257-5080
TAYLOR, ROGER CRAIG 257-5477
PROJECT-BASED LEARNING

GILL, RONALD CRAIG 257-2493
HALL, DR DAVID EDWARD 257-4127
OSBORNE, ASHLEY JOY 257-3423
PAL, DR NABAMITA 257-2901
PROPERTY

WHITE, ANN HAYS 257-2742
PROVOST, OFFICE OF

ELAM, LISA M 257-4347
KING, KERI MARIE 257-4262
MCCONATHY, DR TERRY M 257-4262

PSYCHOLOGY & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE

ABBOTT, DENA MARIE 257-3515
APTER-DESSELLES, MARITA L 257-2361
BATES, TIFFANY L 257-3003
BUBOLTZ, WALTER C JR 257-4039
CHAUVIN, 1DA A 257-4097



IGOU, FRANK P 257-5455
JACOB, JANE 257-2828
LIVINGSTON, MARY MARGARET 257-2292
PIERCE, LATOYA ANDERSON 257-2874
SHEETS, TILMAN LEE 257-3008
THOMAS, DONNA B 257-5066
THOMAS, JAMIE R 257-5066
TOADDY, STEVEN R 257-3058
WAITS, JOHN BRANDON 257-3001
WALCZYK, JEFFREY JOHN 257-3004
PURCHASING

DOTRAY, NICOLE Y T 257-4207
HANCOCK, JAMIE HOUSE 257-4205
HUGHES, MELISSA B 257-4205

RECEIVING, SHIPPING & MOTOR POOL

FOSTER, SANDRA DIANNE 257-2937
RECREATION ACTIVITIES

ALLEN, EMILY KANE 257-2726
CARNAHAN, PAYTON WILBURN 257-2624
HUEY, CARLTON L 257-4634
ROCKETT, JEREMY R 257-4634
SPRUELL, CHAD BERNARD 257-2610
TEMPLE, SKYLAR BURNS 257-4634
TRYON, BRIAN ANTHONY 257-2611
WALKER, IRMA WINONA 257-4634
REGISTRAR, OFFICE OF

ABERCROMBIE, ADAM 257-2176
CHOVANEC, JOSHUA ANTON 257-2176
DUGDALE, BRIENNA ELIZABETH GI 257-2176
DUKE, KATHY 257-2176
FARRAR, MARY SUSANNAH 257-2176
FRANKLIN, CYNTHIA D 257-2176
GULLATT, JO LINDA 257-2176
JOHNSON, ASHLEY NICOLE 257-2176
ODENBAUGH, TERRI S 257-2176
SANCHEZ, SHEILA W 257-2176
STERLING, CHRISTOL MICHELE 257-2176
VENTO, ROBERT D JR 257-2176
WALKER, CYNTHIA FAYE 257-2176
RESEARCH & INNOVATION

BUSTAMANTE, HANNAH LEE 257-5281
NORRIS, DAVE NOEL JR 257-3798
PERKINS, THOMAS MARTIN 257-2604
PRATHER, CHRISTOPHER KYLE 399-7412
RESEARCH & PARTNERSHIPS

DUA, SUMEET 257-2871
STEVENS, MARTHA FRANCES 257-2938
RESIDENTIAL LIFE

ANDERSON, BARNELL JR 257-4917
BRAZZEL, MELINDA KAYE 257-2850
BROOKS, TERRY WAYNE JR 257-4038
CARR, RODRIQUEZ D 257-4038
CAVIN, LINDSAY MARANNE 257-4917
COLLINS, SANDRA FAY 257-4038
EDWARDS, ERIC KEITH 257-4038
GINYARD, VANESSA LATRICE 257-4038
HESTER, BRYAN ROSS 257-4038
HILL, ANGELA DENISE 257-4038
HUNTER, KATHERYN 257-4038
INGRAM, CASEY ANN 257-4917
JOHNIKIN, RICKY 257-4038
JONES, CHADRON P 257-2754
LEWIS, WILLIE JAMES 257-4038
LLOYD, BILLY DELANE 257-4038
MAYFIELD, EARNEST LEE 257-2239
MAYS, SHARON FAYE 257-4038
MOFFETT, RICHARD JEROME 257-4038
MOSS, ROSS EDWARD JR 257-4038
MYLES, KATHY OWENS 257-4038
OUTLEY, OTIS THOMAS 257-4038
ROANE, SAMMIE LEE 257-3441
ROBERSON, JANICE MARIE 257-4038
ROBERSON, SAMMIE GENE 257-4917
ROBINSON, VICTOR L 257-4038
SMITH, CONSTANCE J 257-2754
SPIVEY, WILLIE JAMES JR 257-4038

SPOON, EMILY JACKSON 257-2166
STRINGFELLOW, BARBARA A 257-4038
WAGNER, ANGEL M 257-4038
WALKER, JAMES JR 257-4038
WILLIAMS, GERALD LEE 257-4038
SCHOOL OF ACCOUNTANCY

BRUMETT, LEILA ANN 257-2823
COLLUM, NINA S 257-3191
DRAKE, ANDREA R 257-2822
HERDA, DAVID NOEL 257-2884
LAUCK, JOHN ROBERT 257-4378
LUEHLFING, MICHAEL STEVEN 257-3490
MARSHALL, MARY ELIZABETH 257-2220
SHAVER, CAROL GREER 257-3547
STAMMERJOHAN, WILLIAM WESLEY  257-3828
WYNN, JINYOUNG PARK 257-3984
SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION

BRYAN, MATTHEW DEAN 257-3102

BRYAN, MELINDA FREYALDENHOVEN 257-2146

CARWILE, AMY LOU 257-4968
DEAL, CHRISTOPHER D 257-2452
DOUGLAS, JANETTE CARYN 257-2459
GARNER, DONNA J 257-2693
GOVANG, DONALD C 257-2068
HARRELL, KIMMERLY K 257-2588
HATCHER, LAURA C 257-3198
HEIMAN, BRENDA L 257-4764
KING, LORI P 257-2119
LEACHMAN, CHERYL T 257-2781
MADIX, STEVEN GLEN 257-2066
MANN, TERESA LYNN 257-4765
MATHIS, KARA MICHELE 257-3195
MERRITT, KEVIN W 257-2069
MERRITT, LISA RENE 257-2432
PHILLIPS, KERRILYN ROGERS 257-2586
RAUE, TARA LEYDEN 257-2442
RICHARDSON, VANNA RENEE 257-2433
ROBERTS, JUDITH PENELOPE 257-4907
SMITH, MEGAN ROBINSON 257-3196
STAKE, KRISTINA LETLOW 257-2431
VOGES, KAITLYN MARIE 257-2443
WASHINGTON, DAPHNE R 257-2539
SCITEC

GANUCHEAU, ANDREW EDOUARD 257-2866
JONES, ERIKA M 257-2866
MADDEN, LILLIAN DIANE S 257-2866
VINCENT, LINDSEY BLAIR KEITH 257-2866
SHREVEPORT CENTER

EDWARDS, GLORIA JUNE 671-7803
SOCIAL SCIENCES

ASIEDU, CHRISTOBEL 257-4143
BOYDSTUN, JAMIE LYNN 257-3069
CASAS, IRENE 257-2774
FLEMING, LAURA 257-5481
MACK, TAYLOR EUGENE 257-4741
PI1GG, JASON CHRISTOPHER 257-3427
SANFORD, AMANDA GALE 257-5485
SAVAGE, BRENDA K 257-4804
SHULTZ, CARINA NEHA 257-2872
STUDENT AFFAIRS, OFFICE OF V-P
CRAWFORD, RICHARD ALAN 257-2445
JANTZ, ANNIE ALBRITTON 257-2445
KING, JAMES MICHAEL 257-2445
SPEED, SAMUEL LERON 257-3036
STUDENT CENTER

CAVIN, WESLEY T 257-3479
VAUGHN, LAMONTE PRATER JR 257-2662

STUDENT CONDUCT & ACADEMIC INTEGRITY

COLLINS, ADAM 257-3396
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID

BALL, ALICIA B 257-2641
BAXTER, AIMEE FRANCES DAY 257-2641

BRIDGES, SHAINA JO 257-2641
CHRISTIAN, ALLYSON JAMES 257-2641
CLEMENTS, CAROL T 257-2641
DAUGHTRY, REBECCA BREWTON 257-2641
DAVIS, KATELYN BREEN 257-2641
DEASON, STEPHANIE RACHEL 257-2641
HEARN, JORDAN DAVIS 257-2641
KELLY, KATEY RAYE 257-2641
MULLINS, VANESSA BAYTON 257-2641
OSAFO, CHRISTINE CYNTHIA 257-2641
SMITH, JENNIFER R 257-2641
TIMS, MARY L 257-2641
WILLIAMS-FORTENBERRY, CATHERI 257-2641
WOODARD, CHRYSTAL D 257-2641
STUDENT HEALTH CENTER

MURPHY, KAYLEE J 257-4866
PICKETT, PAIGE REED 257-4866
ROSE, JAN T 257-4866
TECH EXPRESS/1D OFFICE

REYNOLDS, LINDA WARD 257-4553
WALKER, MARY BETH 257-4553
TECHNICAL SERVICES

WATSON, MICHAEL LEE 257-3097

TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER

WYATT, KATHY 257-4343
TELECOMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS

BEHAN, PHILLIP C 257-3525
WYATT, RICKY L JR 257-3525

TESTING AND DISABILITY SERVICES

BOYD, DREW WILLIAM 257-4882
JOHNSON, EMILY KATHLEEN 257-4221
LOLLEY, STACY N 257-4221
TRENCHLESS TECHNOLOGY CENTER

MORGAN, CHRISTOPHER JACOB 257-5303
WAGNER, FREDDA LYNETTE 257-3204
UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT

BENNETT, FRANK GORDON 295-4351
BIRD, CHARLENE A 255-7950
BRITT, MARY SUSAN 257-3741
CRAIG, BETH BLEDSOE 497-7529
DUPUY, DANIEL JOSEPH 497-7263
GILLEY, PAMELA A 255-7950
HULL, BROOKS ALAN 497-4721
HUMPHRIES, PENNY K 257-5479
KABBES, EMILY ANNE 257-2296
KABBES, PAUL JOSEPH 257-2933
LYNN, LARRY C 497-7987
MCBRIDE, CAROL ANN 255-7950
MCGOWAN, MARY KATHERINE 255-7950
RANDLE, SOLOMON TRACY 111 497-7986
RILEY, JENNIFER ALLEN 255-7950
ROBINSON, SUSAN MICHELE 255-7950
SMITH, LISA GRAVES 497-7530
SMITH, SCOTT A 255-7950
SWART, BARBARA B 255-7950
UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS

ALLEN, TEDDY V 257-2090
BUTLER, GEORGE MALCOLM JR 257-4854
COLEMAN, MARK ELDRIDGE 257-2091
CROWE, DONNY J 257-4854
GRAY, DANIELLE MARIE ARENA 257-4857
MCGUIRE, CHRISTOPHER KANE 257-5071
PARKER, ELENA ANNE 257-4854
ROSE, PAULA K 257-4854
SMITH, TONYA OAKS 257-4854
SOTO, THOMAS H 257-4854
THOMAS, ANNA CLAIRE 257-4854
UNIVERSITY POLICE

ANGLIN, WALTER MICHAEL SR 257-4018
BROWN, ALLEN GREGORY 257-4018



CANNON, MONA K

CARNAHAN, CHARLES A
DAVIS, WILLIAM T

FRITH, JENNIFER M

GANTT, PEGGY F CRAWLEY
HERMES, RANDAL M
KLEINPETER, GRANT B
KNIGHT, JAMIE LYNN
NORBERT, JONATHAN ELLIS
PORTER, CORBIN BRUCE
SALSBURY, SCOTT KELVIN
SHRELL, HARRY EDWIN
SIMMONS, PATRICK DEWAYNE
STEWART, DOUGLAS RONALD
STEWART, JACOB W
SYLVEST, JOHN WARREN
TAYLOR, GREGORY R
WEATHERFORD, JAMES TYLER

UTEACHTECH

CAMPBELL, CHRISTOPHER TODD
LARSON, GLENN RANDALL

257-2921
257-4018
257-4018
257-4018
257-4018
257-4018
257-4018
257-4018
257-4018
257-4018
257-2921
257-4018
257-4018
257-4018
257-4018
257-4018
257-4018
257-4018

257-2866
257-2866



